Place
OA First Name
1 Kameron
2 Bradley
3 dan
4  Mark
5 Jackson
6 Marco
7 Tim
8 Mike
9 Coben
10 John
11 Robie
12 Kate
13  Justin
14 Brian
15 Jen
16 Nancy
17 Marcy
18 Juan
19 Amber
20 Erik
21 Megan
22 Doug
23 Melinda
24 Katie
25 Emily
26 John
27 Ethan
28 Dottie
29 Ann
30 Kent

31 Brianna

www.BlueCircleSports.Com

Last Name
Ulmer
Bogdan
freeman
Duncan
Brill
Montero
Davis
Slaughter
Hoch
Dudek
Brown
Guerrero
Swan
Cole
Bradley
Hatfield
Ellsworth
Escobedo
Cable
McKenzie
Poshka
McFerrin
Eldfrick
Pew
Gallup
Williams
Davis
Bledsoe
Rizika
Ness
West

Run for the Hills 2011
Half Marathon

Full Results - All

Place
Bib Masters
158
175
40
33
10
91
25
124
171
282
12
50
133
178

279
36
170
14
90
108
87
35
104
44
146
26

179
95
141

Place
Div
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Division

Age 20-29
Age 20-29
Age 40-49
Age 40-49

Age 19 & Under

Age 20-29
Age 30-39
Age 40-49

Age 19 & Under

Age 50-59
Age 30-39
Age 30-39
Age 20-29
Age 40-49
Age 30-39
Age 50-59
Age 30-39
Age 20-29
Age 20-29
Age 30-39
Age 30-39
Age 40-49
Age 30-39
Age 30-39
Age 20-29
Age 30-39

Age 19 & Under

Age 30-39
Age 40-49
Age 50-59
Age 20-29

10/1/2011

Place
Gender

1
2
3
4
5
6
7
8
9

10
11
1
12
13
2
3
4
14
5
15
6
16
7
8
9
17

Gender
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Chip Time
1:20:52.631
1:21:47.229
1:30:22.232
1:31:38.066
1:32:37.631
1:33:59.591
1:34:36.199
1:34:57.885
1:38:01.756
1:39:43.953
1:40:46.964
1:41:53.784
1:43:51.526
1:46:03.605
1:47:02.211
1:47:23.317
1:49:01.296
1:49:59.449
1:49:56.180
1:50:22.254
1:50:52.625
1:51:31.531
1:51:59.779
1:52:51.060
1:53:26.280
1:53:53.883
1:54:23.181
1:55:02.665
1:55:25.404
1:55:48.213
1:55:51.762

Gun Time
1:20:52.631
1:21:47.711
1:30:22.710
1:31:38.535
1:32:38.151
1:34:01.057
1:34:36.540
1:34:58.390
1:38:02.197
1:39:45.505
1:40:48.360
1:41:55.288
1:43:59.453
1:46:08.500
1:47:04.332
1:47:26.052
1:49:13.349
1:49:59.449
1:50:04.357
1:50:29.308
1:51:01.289
1:51:36.302
1:52:01.950
1:52:54.025
1:53:29.001
1:53:57.320
1:54:30.945
1:55:05.418
1:55:28.849
1:55:52.970
1:55:54.540
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Place
OA
32
33
34
35
36
37
38
39
40
41
42
43
44
45
46
47
48
49
50
51
52
53
54
55
56
57
58
59
60
61
62

First Name
steve
Marc
Zoila
Miranda
Kirsten
Jared
Janelle
jenny
Cheri
Dustin
Kristy
Mary
Amber
Pamela
Ciro
Natalie
Kim
Becky
Jenna
Kara
crystal
Rachel
Elisha
Jo Ann
Rex
Kristopher
Shem
Robert
Elena
Amy
Katie

www.BlueCircleSports.Com

Last Name
cloud
Wilson
Mason
Caldwell
Griswold
Fuhriman
Wise
lawrence
Hung
Mason
Schiemer
Woodruff
Bajema
Gaona
Gaona
Baumgarner
Stipe
Rauh
Beck
Kunz
landes
Johnson
Walton
Hagadorn
Stice
Jonas
Carlson
Roundy
Cragun
Haugen
McFerrin

Run for the Hills 2011

Place
Bib Masters
22
148
81
16
49
42
150
75
177
281
116
155

46
47
172
173
111

72
73
63
139
176
130
66
300
112
23
54
88

Half Marathon
Full Results - All

Place
Div Division
5 Age 30-39
6 Age 30-39
6 Age 30-39
4  Age 20-29
5 Age 20-29
7  Age 30-39
7  Age 30-39
8 Age 30-39
9 Age 30-39
5 Age 40-49
6 Age 20-29
10 Age 30-39
11 Age 30-39
2  Age 40-49
3 Age 50-59
12 Age 30-39
3 Age 40-49
4  Age 40-49
13 Age 30-39
14  Age 30-39
7  Age 20-29
15 Age 30-39
16 Age 30-39
17 Age 30-39
4  Age 50-59
8 Age 30-39
9 Age 30-39
10 Age 30-39
8 Age 20-29
5 Age 40-49
18 Age 30-39
10/1/2011

Place
Gender
20
21
13
14
15
22
16
17
18
23
19
20
21
22
24
23
24
25
26
27
28
29
30
31
25
26
27
28
32
33
34

Gender
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Chip Time
1:56:01.912
1:56:57.193
1:57:32.186
1:57:59.555
1:58:23.739
1:59:16.330
1:59:21.420
1:59:21.941
1:59:30.125
1:59:26.406
2:00:14.251
2:00:23.068
2:01:20.663
2:01:45.982
2:01:46.005
2:01:50.078
2:02:54.061
2:03:41.927
2:04:16.710
2:04:30.209
2:04:52.960
2:04:58.383
2:04:45.606
2:05:00.342
2:05:58.308
2:06:59.990
2:07:14.292
2:08:25.495
2:08:48.428
2:09:50.801
2:09:50.691

Gun Time

1:56:13.348
1:57:08.761
1:57:43.761
1:58:10.981
1:58:28.573
1:59:20.469
1:59:22.880
1:59:23.398
1:59:35.917
1:59:38.020
2:00:27.193
2:00:30.090
2:01:32.152
2:01:51.532
2:01:51.546
2:01:54.893
2:03:04.120
2:03:54.692
2:04:20.209
2:04:35.170
2:04:55.861
2:04:58.383
2:04:58.397
2:05:03.834
2:05:58.820
2:07:04.743
2:07:30.249
2:08:35.663
2:08:55.659
2:09:52.270
2:09:52.788
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Place
OA
63
64
65
66
67
68
69
70
71
72
73
74
75
76
77
78
79
80
81
82
83
84
85
86
87
88
89
90
91
92
93

First Name
Mike
Megan
Paul
Cydney
Julie
Becky
Bethany
Robert
Heather
Kisa
Dave
Pamela
Lori
Rick
Mary
Sage
Mandy
kendy
Cresta
Jessica
Shelby
Natalya
Rebecca
Carmen
jo

Luke
Francie
kay
Stephanie
misty
Gaylen

www.BlueCircleSports.Com

Last Name
Westover
Kinch
Shubin
Shubin
Burrows
Schiebout
Flerchinger
Lewis
Hofmann
Iseri
Hoffman
Duncan
Schulthies
Thompson
Chamberlain
Stringer
Mautz
soria
Kelso
Calderon
DiFonzo
Winkle
Daniell
Fuhriman
jeffries
Hays

Hill

Martin
Phillips
carey
Spear

Run for the Hills 2011

Place
Bib Masters
142
71
122
123
13
115
39
77
59
60
58
34
118
134
19
132
83
127
68
15
30
149
24
43
61
56
57
80
105
17
128

Half Marathon
Full Results - All

Place
Div
5
9
6
6
10
19
11
1
12
20
6
21
22
7
13
23
24
14
25
26
27
15
28
7
1
11
2
8
29
30
8

Division

Age 50-59
Age 20-29
Age 40-49
Age 40-49
Age 20-29
Age 30-39
Age 20-29
Age 60+

Age 20-29
Age 30-39
Age 50-59
Age 30-39
Age 30-39
Age 50-59
Age 20-29
Age 30-39
Age 30-39
Age 20-29
Age 30-39
Age 30-39
Age 30-39
Age 20-29
Age 30-39
Age 40-49
Age 60+

Age 30-39
Age 60+

Age 40-49
Age 30-39
Age 30-39
Age 50-59

10/1/2011

Place
Gender
29
35
30
36
37
38
39
31
40
41
32
42
43
33
44
45
46
47
48
49
50
51
52
53
54
34
55
56
57
58
35

Gender
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Chip Time
2:10:35.976
2:10:49.779
2:11:05.322
2:11:07.423
2:11:06.031
2:11:16.531
2:11:28.724
2:11:51.584
2:12:30.601
2:12:30.114
2:13:02.885
2:13:02.064
2:13:08.941
2:13:36.157
2:13:40.715
2:14:35.147
2:14:34.607
2:15:03.826
2:14:53.554
2:15:11.463
2:15:19.981
2:16:31.276
2:16:41.138
2:16:53.842
2:17:12.590
2:17:34.398
2:18:40.762
2:19:15.879
2:20:44.567
2:20:52.601
2:22:25.193

Gun Time

2:10:44.550
2:10:51.262
2:11:06.932
2:11:08.861
2:11:10.305
2:11:19.342
2:11:42.991
2:12:03.771
2:12:37.620
2:12:37.947
2:13:07.078
2:13:07.092
2:13:15.179
2:13:43.928
2:13:55.669
2:14:44.454
2:14:44.937
2:15:05.959
2:15:06.454
2:15:24.401
2:15:26.303
2:16:34.729
2:16:44.533
2:16:58.039
2:17:21.290
2:17:48.362
2:18:46.954
2:19:28.191
2:20:55.203
2:20:55.532
2:22:32.304
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Place

OA
94

95

96

97

98

99

100
101
102
103
104
105
106
107
108
109
110
111
112
113
114
115
116
117
118
119
120
121
122
123
124

First Name
Michael
Lara
Karisa
Jenessa
Brittany
Melissa
Weston
Grace
Janet
Kim

Jeri
Melanie
Ylonda
Sara
Anna
Diane
Peggy
Lanea
Brenadette
luke
Brian
Frank
Pamela
Judy
Sherry
Melissa
Becky
Dawn
Lauren
Rebecca
Callie

www.BlueCircleSports.Com

Last Name
Nelson
Mott
Fristad
Hansen
Moore
Towers
Schulthies
Mayle
Child
Mason
Schaffeld
Parker
Hays
Smith
Planting
McGarvey
Rabe
Dean
Schwab
Gammon
Fehrn
Pagan

Rapelje-Trapp

Snyder
Hartman
Del Rio
Harmon

Schoenecker

Phillips
Oparnico
Dean

Run for the Hills 2011

Place

Half Marathon
Full Results - All

Place

Bib Masters Div

174
93
41
51
92

135

280
85
21
82

114

101
55

125

107
89

109
27

119
45
37

100

110

126
53
29
52

117

106
98
28

12
9
31
16
17
10
13
11
12
13
32
33
34
35
36
3
1
37
2
4
14
7
14
15
3
38
16
17
4
18
1

Division

Age 30-39
Age 40-49
Age 30-39
Age 20-29
Age 20-29
Age 40-49
Age 30-39
Age 40-49
Age 40-49
Age 40-49
Age 30-39
Age 30-39
Age 30-39
Age 30-39
Age 30-39
Age 60+

Age 50-59
Age 30-39
Age 50-59

Age 19 & Under

Age 30-39
Age 40-49
Age 40-49
Age 40-49
Age 50-59
Age 30-39
Age 40-49
Age 40-49
Age 50-59
Age 40-49

Age 19 & Under

10/1/2011

Place
Gender
36
59
60
61
62
63
37
64
65
66
67
68
69
70
71
72
73
74
75
38
39
40
76
77
78
79
80
81
82
83
84

Gender
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Chip Time
2:23:01.231
2:23:18.543
2:23:26.275
2:23:32.137
2:24:50.235
2:25:45.355
2:26:20.020
2:29:44.771
2:30:42.927
2:31:38.431
2:31:39.399
2:32:26.545
2:32:28.498
2:32:52.092
2:32:51.923
2:34:29.029
2:34:36.185
2:34:55.003
2:35:41.231
2:36:39.089
2:38:06.541
2:39:57.555
2:40:49.082
2:40:59.751
2:42:00.507
2:43:30.416
2:45:54.516
2:45:55.597
2:47:32.229
2:49:38.967
2:53:14.899

Gun Time

2:23:07.839
2:23:27.403
2:23:34.899
2:23:43.737
2:24:50.235
2:25:54.029
2:26:27.027
2:29:47.663
2:30:47.862
2:31:54.384
2:31:54.888
2:32:32.971
2:32:42.199
2:32:57.738
2:32:58.194
2:34:35.304
2:34:49.851
2:34:59.239
2:35:52.671
2:36:43.406
2:38:14.535
2:40:04.752
2:40:59.020
2:41:12.630
2:42:06.114
2:43:40.313
2:46:07.025
2:46:07.646
2:47:39.373
2:49:49.568
2:53:19.062
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Place
OA
125
126
127
128
129
130
131
132
133
134
135
136
137
138
139
140
141
142
143
144
145
146
147
148
149
150
151
152
153
154
155

First Name
Kristin
Hilarey
Naomi
Lindsey
Bonnie
Tanya
Linda
David
Kristi
Jenifer
Jonie
CAMBER
Nikki
Katrina
Ginger
Breana
edith
Machelle
Kimberly
Tina
Mark
Debbie
Steve Bandana
Bill

Kara
Terri
Danielle
Anthony
Ron
Josiah
Pam

www.BlueCircleSports.Com

Last Name
Wilson
Johnson
Johnson
Lonseth
Wood
Savage
Wilhite
Wilhite
Scott
Downey
McCrory
CHASE
Lathrop
Anderson
Lyda
Finnnigan
bringman
Poule
Peters
Wolf
Wolf
Lehnert
Wyborney
Carey
Walton
Walton
Stowe
Glorfield
Downey
Peters
Wells

Run for the Hills 2011

Place
Bib Masters
147
64
65
78
154
113
145
144
120
31
86
20
74

79
38
11
169
102
152
153
76
156
18
137
138
131
48
32
103
140

Half Marathon
Full Results - All

Place
Div
39
40
2
41
5
42
4
2
19
20
43
44
45
18
46
3
21
6
19
22
9
20
8
15
21
7
47
4
9
5
23

Division
Age 30-39
Age 30-39

Age 19 & Under

Age 30-39
Age 50-59
Age 30-39
Age 60+

Age 60+

Age 40-49
Age 40-49
Age 30-39
Age 30-39
Age 30-39
Age 20-29
Age 30-39

Age 19 & Under

Age 40-49
Age 50-59
Age 20-29
Age 40-49
Age 50-59
Age 20-29
Age 40-49
Age 30-39
Age 20-29
Age 50-59
Age 30-39
Age 20-29
Age 40-49
Age 20-29
Age 40-49

10/1/2011

Place

Gender

85
86
87
88
89
90
91
41
92
93
94
95
96
97
98
99
100
101
102
103
42
104
43
44
105
106
107
45
46
47
108

Gender
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Chip Time
2:53:39.043
2:53:58.894
2:53:58.767
2:56:53.712
2:58:15.598
3:00:03.903
3:00:47.662
3:00:46.878
3:02:05.610
3:02:09.360
3:03:02.370
3:03:48.200
3:03:45.579
3:04:51.971
3:12:58.549
3:14:53.080
3:14:46.558
3:15:58.376
3:16:39.360
3:22:32.854
3:22:34.455
3:22:35.551
3:25:02.177
3:27:11.200
3:31:46.318
3:31:47.515
3:33:38.954
3:38:01.479
3:39:54.938
3:39:30.048
3:53:14.047

Gun Time

2:53:49.685
2:54:03.138
2:54:03.634
2:57:04.309
2:58:28.434
3:00:18.202
3:00:56.919
3:00:56.923
3:02:15.611
3:02:18.591
3:03:12.975
3:03:53.195
3:03:54.238
3:05:06.975
3:13:06.498
3:14:55.965
3:14:56.433
3:16:04.637
3:17:13.902
3:22:41.790
3:22:43.069
3:22:45.557
3:25:18.628
3:27:14.021
3:32:01.355
3:32:01.819
3:33:48.258
3:38:07.703
3:40:03.606
3:40:04.101
3:53:29.559
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Place

OA First Name
156 Kindra
157 Nadine
DNS Char
DNS aneke
DNS Kathy
DNS Steve
DNS Paul
DNS Michael
DNS Justin
DNS Lauren
DNS Andrea
DNS Robert
DNF Laura
DNS Betsy
DNS lauri
DNS Kathy

www.BlueCircleSports.Com

Last Name
Tuttle
Stewart
Bracher
binford
Bell
Nelson
Shaber
Bergmann
Kesler
Keele
Wise
Roundy
Nichols
Ogden
ovitt
Johnson

Run for the Hills 2011

Place

Bib Masters
136
129

8

6

4

94
121

5

69

67
151
295

96

97

99

62

Half Marathon
Full Results - All

Place
Div
22
8
DNS
DNS
DNS
DNS
DNS
DNS
DNS
DNS
DNS
DNS
DNF
DNS
DNS
DNS

Division

Age 20-29
Age 50-59
Age 30-39
Age 40-49
Age 60+

Age 40-49
Age 30-39
Age 30-39
Age 20-29
Age 20-29
Age 30-39
Age 30-39
Age 30-39
Age 40-49
Age 40-49
Age 40-49

10/1/2011

Place
Gender

109
110
DNS
DNS
DNS
DNS
DNS
DNS
DNS
DNS
DNS
DNS
DNF
DNS
DNS
DNS

Gender

=

=
=
=
=
M
M
M
M
=
E
M
E
=
E
=

Chip Time Gun Time
3:53:41.292 3:53:47.560
3:53:41.309 3:53:47.574

00:00.000
00:00.000
00:00.000
00:00.000
00:00.000
00:00.000
00:00.000
00:00.000
00:00.000
00:00.000
00:00.000
00:00.000
00:00.000
00:00.000

00:00.000
00:00.000
00:00.000
00:00.000
00:00.000
00:00.000
00:00.000
00:00.000
00:00.000
00:00.000
00:00.000
00:00.000
00:00.000
00:00.000
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Place
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First Name
Kameron
Bradley
dan
Mark
Jackson
Marco
Tim
Mike
Coben
John
Robie
Justin
Brian
Juan
Erik
Doug
John
Ethan
Kent
steve
Marc
Jared
Dustin
Ciro
Rex
Kristopher
Shem
Robert
Mike
Paul
Robert

www.BlueCircleSports.Com

Last Name
Ulmer
Bogdan
freeman
Duncan
Brill
Montero
Davis
Slaughter
Hoch
Dudek
Brown
Swan
Cole
Escobedo
McKenzie
McFerrin
Williams
Davis
Ness
cloud
Wilson
Fuhriman
Mason
Gaona
Stice
Jonas
Carlson
Roundy
Westover
Shubin
Lewis

Place Place
Bib Masters Div Division
158 - Age 20-29
175 - Age 20-29
40 - Age 40-49
33 1 Age 40-49
10 1 Age 19 & Under
91 1 Age 20-29
25 1 Age 30-39
124 2 Age 40-49
171 2 Age 19 & Under
282 1 Age 50-59
12 2 Age 30-39
133 2  Age 20-29
178 3 Age 40-49
170 3  Age 20-29
90 3  Age 30-39
87 4  Age 40-49
146 4  Age 30-39
26 3 Age 19 & Under
95 2 Age 50-59
22 5 Age 30-39
148 6 Age 30-39
42 7  Age 30-39
281 5 Age 40-49
a7 3  Age50-59
130 4  Age 50-59
66 8 Age 30-39
300 9 Age 30-39
112 10 Age 30-39
142 5 Age 50-59
122 6  Age 40-49
77 1 Age 60+
10/1/2011

Run for the Hills 2011

Half Marathon
Full Results - Male

Place
Gender

i
CRhBoo~v~ounkrwnr

N e el
No U AW

18
19
20
21
22
23
24
25
26
27
28
29
30
31

Gender
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Chip Time
1:20:52.631
1:21:47.229
1:30:22.232
1:31:38.066
1:32:37.631
1:33:59.591
1:34:36.199
1:34:57.885
1:38:01.756
1:39:43.953
1:40:46.964
1:43:51.526
1:46:03.605
1:49:59.449
1:50:22.254
1:51:31.531
1:53:53.883
1:54:23.181
1:55:48.213
1:56:01.912
1:56:57.193
1:59:16.330
1:59:26.406
2:01:46.005
2:05:58.308
2:06:59.990
2:07:14.292
2:08:25.495
2:10:35.976
2:11:05.322
2:11:51.584

Gun Time

1:20:52.631
1:21:47.711
1:30:22.710
1:31:38.535
1:32:38.151
1:34:01.057
1:34:36.540
1:34:58.390
1:38:02.197
1:39:45.505
1:40:48.360
1:43:59.453
1:46:08.500
1:49:59.449
1:50:29.308
1:51:36.302
1:53:57.320
1:54:30.945
1:55:52.970
1:56:13.348
1:57:08.761
1:59:20.469
1:59:38.020
2:01:51.546
2:05:58.820
2:07:04.743
2:07:30.249
2:08:35.663
2:10:44.550
2:11:06.932
2:12:03.771
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Place
OA
73
76
88
93
94
100
113
114
115
132
145
147
148
152
153
154
DNS
DNS
DNS
DNS
DNS

First Name
Dave
Rick
Luke
Gaylen
Michael
Weston
luke
Brian
Frank
David
Mark

Steve Bandana

Bill
Anthony
Ron
Josiah
Steve
Paul
Michael
Justin
Robert

www.BlueCircleSports.Com

Last Name
Hoffman
Thompson
Hays
Spear
Nelson
Schulthies
Gammon
Fehrn
Pagan
Wilhite
Wolf
Wyborney
Carey
Glorfield
Downey
Peters
Nelson
Shaber
Bergmann
Kesler
Roundy

Run for the Hills 2011

Full Results - Male

Place
Bib Masters
58
134
56
128
174
280
45
37
100
144
153
156
18
48
32
103
94
121
5
69
295

Half Marathon

Place

Div
6
7

11
8
12

= = =
vorFooNn~NR~E

DNS
DNS
DNS
DNS
DNS

Division

Age 50-59
Age 50-59
Age 30-39
Age 50-59
Age 30-39
Age 30-39

Age 19 & Under

Age 30-39
Age 40-49
Age 60+

Age 50-59
Age 40-49
Age 30-39
Age 20-29
Age 40-49
Age 20-29
Age 40-49
Age 30-39
Age 30-39
Age 20-29
Age 30-39

10/1/2011

Place
Gender
32
33
34
35
36
37
38
39
40
41
42
43
44
45
46
47
DNS
DNS
DNS
DNS
DNS

Gender

=TI ZIZIZLIZLLLEL

Chip Time
2:13:02.885
2:13:36.157
2:17:34.398
2:22:25.193
2:23:01.231
2:26:20.020
2:36:39.089
2:38:06.541
2:39:57.555
3:00:46.878
3:22:34.455
3:25:02.177
3:27:11.200
3:38:01.479
3:39:54.938
3:39:30.048

00:00.000

00:00.000

00:00.000

00:00.000

00:00.000

Gun Time
2:13:07.078
2:13:43.928
2:17:48.362
2:22:32.304
2:23:07.839
2:26:27.027
2:36:43.406
2:38:14.535
2:40:04.752
3:00:56.923
3:22:43.069
3:25:18.628
3:27:14.021
3:38:07.703
3:40:03.606
3:40:04.101
00:00.000
00:00.000
00:00.000
00:00.000
00:00.000

Page 2 of 2



Place
OA
12
15
16
17
19
21
23
24
25
28
29
31
34
35
36
38
39
40
42
43
44
45
47
48
49
50
51
52
53
54
55

First Name Last Name

Kate
Jen
Nancy
Marcy
Amber
Megan
Melinda
Katie
Emily
Dottie
Ann
Brianna
Zoila
Miranda
Kirsten
Janelle
jenny
Cheri
Kristy
Mary
Amber
Pamela
Natalie
Kim
Becky
Jenna
Kara
crystal
Rachel
Elisha
Jo Ann

www.BlueCircleSports.Com

Guerrero
Bradley
Hatfield
Ellsworth
Cable
Poshka
Eldfrick
Pew
Gallup
Bledsoe
Rizika
West
Mason
Caldwell
Griswold
Wise
lawrence
Hung
Schiemer
Woodruff
Bajema
Gaona
Baumgarner
Stipe
Rauh
Beck
Kunz
landes
Johnson
Walton
Hagadorn

Run for the Hills 2011

Full Results - Female

Place
Bib Masters
50
9
279
36
14
108
35
104
44
7
179
141
81
16
49
150
75
177
116
155

46
172
173
111

72

73

63
139
176

Half Marathon

Place
Div

= = = I
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I
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Division

Age 30-39
Age 30-39
Age 50-59
Age 30-39
Age 20-29
Age 30-39
Age 30-39
Age 30-39
Age 20-29
Age 30-39
Age 40-49
Age 20-29
Age 30-39
Age 20-29
Age 20-29
Age 30-39
Age 30-39
Age 30-39
Age 20-29
Age 30-39
Age 30-39
Age 40-49
Age 30-39
Age 40-49
Age 40-49
Age 30-39
Age 30-39
Age 20-29
Age 30-39
Age 30-39
Age 30-39

10/1/2011

Place
Gender

PR
REBowo~v~ouorwNnek
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Gender
F

TMTTMTTTTTTMTTTTTTTTTTTTTTTTTTT T T TT

Chip Time
1:41:53.784
1:47:02.211
1:47:23.317
1:49:01.296
1:49:56.180
1:50:52.625
1:51:59.779
1:52:51.060
1:53:26.280
1:55:02.665
1:55:25.404
1:55:51.762
1:57:32.186
1:57:59.555
1:58:23.739
1:59:21.420
1:59:21.941
1:59:30.125
2:00:14.251
2:00:23.068
2:01:20.663
2:01:45.982
2:01:50.078
2:02:54.061
2:03:41.927
2:04:16.710
2:04:30.209
2:04:52.960
2:04:58.383
2:04:45.606
2:05:00.342

Gun Time

1:41:55.288
1:47:04.332
1:47:26.052
1:49:13.349
1:50:04.357
1:51:01.289
1:52:01.950
1:52:54.025
1:53:29.001
1:55:05.418
1:55:28.849
1:55:54.540
1:57:43.761
1:58:10.981
1:58:28.573
1:59:22.880
1:59:23.398
1:59:35.917
2:00:27.193
2:00:30.090
2:01:32.152
2:01:51.532
2:01:54.893
2:03:04.120
2:03:54.692
2:04:20.209
2:04:35.170
2:04:55.861
2:04:58.383
2:04:58.397
2:05:03.834

Page 1 of 4



Place
OA
60
61
62
64
66
67
68
69
71
72
74
75
77
78
79
80
81
82
83
84
85
86
87
89
90
91
92
95
96
97
98

First Name Last Name

Elena
Amy
Katie
Megan
Cydney
Julie
Becky
Bethany
Heather
Kisa
Pamela
Lori
Mary
Sage
Mandy
kendy
Cresta
Jessica
Shelby
Natalya
Rebecca
Carmen
jo
Francie
kay
Stephanie
misty
Lara
Karisa
Jenessa
Brittany

www.BlueCircleSports.Com

Cragun
Haugen
McFerrin
Kinch
Shubin
Burrows
Schiebout
Flerchinger
Hofmann
Iseri
Duncan
Schulthies
Chamberlain
Stringer
Mautz
soria
Kelso
Calderon
DiFonzo
Winkle
Daniell
Fuhriman
jeffries
Hill

Martin
Phillips
carey
Mott
Fristad
Hansen
Moore

Run for the Hills 2011

Full Results - Female

Place
Bib Masters
23
54
88
71
123
13
115
39
59
60
34
118
19
132
83
127
68
15
30
149
24
43
61
57
80
105
17
93
41
51
92

Half Marathon

Place
Div
8
5
18
9
6
10
19
11
12
20
21
22
13
23
24
14
25
26
27
15
28
7
1
2
8
29
30
9
31
16
17

Division

Age 20-29
Age 40-49
Age 30-39
Age 20-29
Age 40-49
Age 20-29
Age 30-39
Age 20-29
Age 20-29
Age 30-39
Age 30-39
Age 30-39
Age 20-29
Age 30-39
Age 30-39
Age 20-29
Age 30-39
Age 30-39
Age 30-39
Age 20-29
Age 30-39
Age 40-49
Age 60+

Age 60+

Age 40-49
Age 30-39
Age 30-39
Age 40-49
Age 30-39
Age 20-29
Age 20-29

10/1/2011

Place
Gender
32
33
34
35
36
37
38
39
40
41
42
43
44
45
46
47
48
49
50
51
52
53
54
55
56
57
58
59
60
61
62

Gender
F

TMTTMTTTTTTMTTTTTTTTTTTTTTTTTTT T T TT

Chip Time
2:08:48.428
2:09:50.801
2:09:50.691
2:10:49.779
2:11:07.423
2:11:06.031
2:11:16.531
2:11:28.724
2:12:30.601
2:12:30.114
2:13:02.064
2:13:08.941
2:13:40.715
2:14:35.147
2:14:34.607
2:15:03.826
2:14:53.554
2:15:11.463
2:15:19.981
2:16:31.276
2:16:41.138
2:16:53.842
2:17:12.590
2:18:40.762
2:19:15.879
2:20:44.567
2:20:52.601
2:23:18.543
2:23:26.275
2:23:32.137
2:24:50.235

Gun Time

2:08:55.659
2:09:52.270
2:09:52.788
2:10:51.262
2:11:08.861
2:11:10.305
2:11:19.342
2:11:42.991
2:12:37.620
2:12:37.947
2:13:07.092
2:13:15.179
2:13:55.669
2:14:44.454
2:14:44.937
2:15:05.959
2:15:06.454
2:15:24.401
2:15:26.303
2:16:34.729
2:16:44.533
2:16:58.039
2:17:21.290
2:18:46.954
2:19:28.191
2:20:55.203
2:20:55.532
2:23:27.403
2:23:34.899
2:23:43.737
2:24:50.235
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Place

OA
99

101
102
103
104
105
106
107
108
109
110
111
112
116
117
118
119
120
121
122
123
124
125
126
127
128
129
130
131
133
134

First Name Last Name

Melissa
Grace
Janet
Kim
Jeri
Melanie
Ylonda
Sara
Anna
Diane
Peggy
Lanea
Brenadette
Pamela
Judy
Sherry
Melissa
Becky
Dawn
Lauren
Rebecca
Callie
Kristin
Hilarey
Naomi
Lindsey
Bonnie
Tanya
Linda
Kristi
Jenifer

www.BlueCircleSports.Com

Towers
Mayle
Child
Mason
Schaffeld
Parker
Hays
Smith
Planting
McGarvey
Rabe
Dean
Schwab

Rapelje-Trapp

Snyder
Hartman
Del Rio
Harmon

Schoenecker

Phillips
Oparnico
Dean
Wilson
Johnson
Johnson
Lonseth
Wood
Savage
Wilhite
Scott
Downey

Place Place
Bib Masters Div Division
135 10 Age 40-49
85 11 Age 40-49
21 12 Age 40-49
82 13 Age 40-49
114 32 Age 30-39
101 33 Age 30-39
55 34 Age 30-39
125 35 Age 30-39
107 36 Age 30-39
89 3  Age 60+
109 1 Age 50-59
27 37 Age 30-39
119 2  Age 50-59
110 14 Age 40-49
126 15 Age 40-49
53 3  Age 50-59
29 38 Age 30-39
52 16 Age 40-49
117 17 Age 40-49
106 4  Age 50-59
98 18 Age 40-49
28 1 Age 19 & Under
147 39 Age 30-39
64 40 Age 30-39
65 2 Age 19 & Under
78 41  Age 30-39
154 5 Age 50-59
113 42  Age 30-39
145 4  Age 60+
120 19 Age 40-49
31 20 Age 40-49
10/1/2011

Run for the Hills 2011

Half Marathon

Full Results - Female

Place
Gender
63
64
65
66
67
68
69
70
71
72
73
74
75
76
77
78
79
80
81
82
83
84
85
86
87
88
89
90
91
92
93

Gender
F

TMTTMTTTTTTMTTTTTTTTTTTTTTTTTTT T T TT

Chip Time
2:25:45.355
2:29:44.771
2:30:42.927
2:31:38.431
2:31:39.399
2:32:26.545
2:32:28.498
2:32:52.092
2:32:51.923
2:34:29.029
2:34:36.185
2:34:55.003
2:35:41.231
2:40:49.082
2:40:59.751
2:42:00.507
2:43:30.416
2:45:54.516
2:45:55.597
2:47:32.229
2:49:38.967
2:53:14.899
2:53:39.043
2:53:58.894
2:53:58.767
2:56:53.712
2:58:15.598
3:00:03.903
3:00:47.662
3:02:05.610
3:02:09.360

Gun Time

2:25:54.029
2:29:47.663
2:30:47.862
2:31:54.384
2:31:54.888
2:32:32.971
2:32:42.199
2:32:57.738
2:32:58.194
2:34:35.304
2:34:49.851
2:34:59.239
2:35:52.671
2:40:59.020
2:41:12.630
2:42:06.114
2:43:40.313
2:46:07.025
2:46:07.646
2:47:39.373
2:49:49.568
2:53:19.062
2:53:49.685
2:54:03.138
2:54:03.634
2:57:04.309
2:58:28.434
3:00:18.202
3:00:56.919
3:02:15.611
3:02:18.591
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Place

OA
135
136
137
138
139
140
141
142
143
144
146
149
150
151
155
156
157
DNS
DNS
DNS
DNS
DNS
DNF
DNS
DNS
DNS

First Name Last Name

Jonie
CAMBER
Nikki
Katrina
Ginger
Breana
edith
Machelle
Kimberly
Tina
Debbie
Kara
Terri
Danielle
Pam
Kindra
Nadine
Char
aneke
Kathy
Lauren
Andrea
Laura
Betsy
lauri
Kathy

www.BlueCircleSports.Com

McCrory
CHASE
Lathrop
Anderson
Lyda
Finnnigan
bringman
Poule
Peters
Wolf
Lehnert
Walton
Walton
Stowe
Wells
Tuttle
Stewart
Bracher
binford
Bell
Keele
Wise
Nichols
Ogden
ovitt
Johnson

Run for the Hills 2011

Full Results - Female

Place
Bib Masters
86
20
74
1
79
38
11
169
102
152
76
137
138
131
140
136
129

67
151
96
97
99
62

Half Marathon

Place

Div
43
44
45
18
46

3
21
6
19
22
20
21
7

47
23
22

8
DNS
DNS
DNS
DNS
DNS
DNF
DNS
DNS
DNS

Division

Age 30-39
Age 30-39
Age 30-39
Age 20-29
Age 30-39

Age 19 & Under

Age 40-49
Age 50-59
Age 20-29
Age 40-49
Age 20-29
Age 20-29
Age 50-59
Age 30-39
Age 40-49
Age 20-29
Age 50-59
Age 30-39
Age 40-49
Age 60+

Age 20-29
Age 30-39
Age 30-39
Age 40-49
Age 40-49
Age 40-49

10/1/2011

Place
Gender
94
95
96
97
98
99
100
101
102
103
104
105
106
107
108
109
110
DNS
DNS
DNS
DNS
DNS
DNF
DNS
DNS
DNS

Gender
F

TTMTTTTTTTTTTTTTTTTTTTTT T T T T

Chip Time
3:03:02.370
3:03:48.200
3:03:45.579
3:04:51.971
3:12:58.549
3:14:53.080
3:14:46.558
3:15:58.376
3:16:39.360
3:22:32.854
3:22:35.551
3:31:46.318
3:31:47.515
3:33:38.954
3:53:14.047
3:53:41.292
3:53:41.309
00:00.000
00:00.000
00:00.000
00:00.000
00:00.000
00:00.000
00:00.000
00:00.000
00:00.000

Gun Time
3:03:12.975
3:03:53.195
3:03:54.238
3:05:06.975
3:13:06.498
3:14:55.965
3:14:56.433
3:16:04.637
3:17:13.902
3:22:41.790
3:22:45.557
3:32:01.355
3:32:01.819
3:33:48.258
3:53:29.559
3:53:47.560
3:53:47.574
00:00.000
00:00.000
00:00.000
00:00.000
00:00.000
00:00.000
00:00.000
00:00.000
00:00.000
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Division

Age 19 & Under
Age 19 & Under
Age 19 & Under

Age 19 & Under
Age 19 & Under
Age 19 & Under
Age 19 & Under

Age 20-29
Age 20-29
Age 20-29
Age 20-29
Age 20-29
Age 20-29
Age 20-29
Age 20-29
Age 20-29
Age 20-29
Age 20-29
Age 20-29
Age 20-29
Age 20-29
Age 20-29
Age 20-29
Age 20-29
Age 20-29
Age 20-29
Age 20-29
Age 20-29
Age 20-29

www.BlueCircleSports.Com

Place
Div
1
2
3

A WNPE

O~NO OIS WNPE

Gender First Name

F
F
F

=L

TMTTMTTTTTTTTTTTTTTTTTTT T T T

Callie
Naomi
Breana

Jackson
Coben
Ethan
luke

Amber
Emily
Brianna
Miranda
Kirsten
Kristy
crystal
Elena
Megan
Julie
Bethany
Heather
Mary
kendy
Natalya
Jenessa
Brittany
Katrina
Kimberly
Debbie
Kara
Kindra

Half Marathon
Group Results

Last Name
Dean
Johnson
Finnnigan

Brill

Hoch
Davis
Gammon

Cable
Gallup
West
Caldwell
Griswold
Schiemer
landes
Cragun
Kinch
Burrows
Flerchinger
Hofmann
Chamberlain
soria
Winkle
Hansen
Moore
Anderson
Peters
Lehnert
Walton
Tuttle

10/1/2011

Bib
28
65
38

10
171
26
45

14
44
141
16
49
116
73
23
71
13
39
59
19
127
149
51
92

102
76
137
136

Run for the Hills 2011

Place Place Place
OA Masters Gender
124 84
127 87
140 99

5 5
9 9
27 18
113 38
19 5
25 9
31 12
35 14
36 15
42 19
52 28
60 32
64 35
67 37
69 39
71 40
7 44
80 47
84 51
97 61
98 62
138 97
143 102
146 104
149 105
156 109

Chip Time
2:53:14.899
2:53:58.767
3:14:53.080

1:32:37.631
1:38:01.756
1:54:23.181
2:36:39.089

1:49:56.180
1:53:26.280
1:55:51.762
1:57:59.555
1:58:23.739
2:00:14.251
2:04:52.960
2:08:48.428
2:10:49.779
2:11:06.031
2:11:28.724
2:12:30.601
2:13:40.715
2:15:03.826
2:16:31.276
2:23:32.137
2:24:50.235
3:04:51.971
3:16:39.360
3:22:35.551
3:31:46.318
3:53:41.292

Gun Time

2:53:19.062
2:54:03.634
3:14:55.965

1:32:38.151
1:38:02.197
1:54:30.945
2:36:43.406

1:50:04.357
1:53:29.001
1:55:54.540
1:58:10.981
1:58:28.573
2:00:27.193
2:04:55.861
2:08:55.659
2:10:51.262
2:11:10.305
2:11:42.991
2:12:37.620
2:13:55.669
2:15:05.959
2:16:34.729
2:23:43.737
2:24:50.235
3:05:06.975
3:17:13.902
3:22:45.557
3:32:01.355
3:53:47.560
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Division
Age 20-29

Age 20-29
Age 20-29
Age 20-29
Age 20-29
Age 20-29
Age 20-29
Age 20-29
Age 20-29

Age 30-39
Age 30-39
Age 30-39
Age 30-39
Age 30-39
Age 30-39
Age 30-39
Age 30-39
Age 30-39
Age 30-39
Age 30-39
Age 30-39
Age 30-39
Age 30-39
Age 30-39
Age 30-39
Age 30-39
Age 30-39
Age 30-39
Age 30-39

www.BlueCircleSports.Com

Place
Div
DNS
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Gender First Name

=
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Lauren

Kameron
Bradley
Marco
Justin
Juan
Anthony
Josiah
Justin

Kate
Jen
Marcy
Megan
Melinda
Katie
Dottie
Zoila
Janelle
jenny
Cheri
Mary
Amber
Natalie
Jenna
Kara
Rachel
Elisha
Jo Ann
Katie

Half Marathon
Group Results

Last Name
Keele

Ulmer
Bogdan
Montero
Swan
Escobedo
Glorfield
Peters
Kesler

Guerrero
Bradley
Ellsworth
Poshka
Eldfrick
Pew
Bledsoe
Mason
Wise
lawrence
Hung
Woodruff
Bajema
Baumgarner
Beck
Kunz
Johnson
Walton
Hagadorn
McFerrin

10/1/2011

Bib
67

158
175
91
133
170
48
103
69

50
9
36
108
35
104
7
81
150
75
177
155

172

72
63
139
176
88

Run for the Hills 2011

Place
OA
DNS

Place Place
Masters Gender
DNS

Chip Time
00:00.000

1:20:52.631
1:21:47.229
1:33:59.591
1:43:51.526
1:49:59.449
3:38:01.479
3:39:30.048

00:00.000

1:41:53.784
1:47:02.211
1:49:01.296
1:50:52.625
1:51:59.779
1:52:51.060
1:55:02.665
1:57:32.186
1:59:21.420
1:59:21.941
1:59:30.125
2:00:23.068
2:01:20.663
2:01:50.078
2:04:16.710
2:04:30.209
2:04:58.383
2:04:45.606
2:05:00.342
2:09:50.691

Gun Time
00:00.000

1:20:52.631
1:21:47.711
1:34:01.057
1:43:59.453
1:49:59.449
3:38:07.703
3:40:04.101

00:00.000

1:41:55.288
1:47:04.332
1:49:13.349
1:51:01.289
1:52:01.950
1:52:54.025
1:55:05.418
1:57:43.761
1:59:22.880
1:59:23.398
1:59:35.917
2:00:30.090
2:01:32.152
2:01:54.893
2:04:20.209
2:04:35.170
2:04:58.383
2:04:58.397
2:05:03.834
2:09:52.788
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Division

Age 30-39
Age 30-39
Age 30-39
Age 30-39
Age 30-39
Age 30-39
Age 30-39
Age 30-39
Age 30-39
Age 30-39
Age 30-39
Age 30-39
Age 30-39
Age 30-39
Age 30-39
Age 30-39
Age 30-39
Age 30-39
Age 30-39
Age 30-39
Age 30-39
Age 30-39
Age 30-39
Age 30-39
Age 30-39
Age 30-39
Age 30-39
Age 30-39
Age 30-39
Age 30-39
Age 30-39

www.BlueCircleSports.Com

Place
Div
19
20
21
22
23
24
25
26
27
28
29
30
31
32
33
34
35
36
37
38
39
40
41
42
43
44
45
46
47

DNS

DNS

Gender First Name

=
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Becky
Kisa
Pamela
Lori
Sage
Mandy
Cresta
Jessica
Shelby
Rebecca
Stephanie
misty
Karisa
Jeri
Melanie
Ylonda
Sara
Anna
Lanea
Melissa
Kristin
Hilarey
Lindsey
Tanya
Jonie
CAMBER
Nikki
Ginger
Danielle
Char
Andrea

Run for the Hills 2011
Half Marathon
Group Results

Last Name
Schiebout
Iseri
Duncan
Schulthies
Stringer
Mautz
Kelso
Calderon
DiFonzo
Daniell
Phillips
carey
Fristad
Schaffeld
Parker
Hays
Smith
Planting
Dean

Del Rio
Wilson
Johnson
Lonseth
Savage
McCrory
CHASE
Lathrop
Lyda
Stowe
Bracher
Wise

10/1/2011

Bib
115
60
34
118
132
83
68
15
30
24
105
17
41
114
101
55
125
107
27
29
147
64
78
113
86
20
74
79
131

151

Place Place Place
OA Masters Gender
68 38
72 41
74 42
75 43
78 45
79 46
81 48
82 49
83 50
85 52
91 57
92 58
96 60
104 67
105 68
106 69
107 70
108 71
111 74
119 79
125 85
126 86
128 88
130 90
135 94
136 95
137 96
139 98
151 107
DNS DNS
DNS DNS

Chip Time
2:11:16.531
2:12:30.114
2:13:02.064
2:13:08.941
2:14:35.147
2:14:34.607
2:14:53.554
2:15:11.463
2:15:19.981
2:16:41.138
2:20:44.567
2:20:52.601
2:23:26.275
2:31:39.399
2:32:26.545
2:32:28.498
2:32:52.092
2:32:51.923
2:34:55.003
2:43:30.416
2:53:39.043
2:53:58.894
2:56:53.712
3:00:03.903
3:03:02.370
3:03:48.200
3:03:45.579
3:12:58.549
3:33:38.954

00:00.000

00:00.000

Gun Time
2:11:19.342
2:12:37.947
2:13:07.092
2:13:15.179
2:14:44.454
2:14:44.937
2:15:06.454
2:15:24.401
2:15:26.303
2:16:44.533
2:20:55.203
2:20:55.532
2:23:34.899
2:31:54.888
2:32:32.971
2:32:42.199
2:32:57.738
2:32:58.194
2:34:59.239
2:43:40.313
2:53:49.685
2:54:03.138
2:57:04.309
3:00:18.202
3:03:12.975
3:03:53.195
3:03:54.238
3:13:06.498
3:33:48.258
00:00.000
00:00.000
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Division
Age 30-39

Age 30-39
Age 30-39
Age 30-39
Age 30-39
Age 30-39
Age 30-39
Age 30-39
Age 30-39
Age 30-39
Age 30-39
Age 30-39
Age 30-39
Age 30-39
Age 30-39
Age 30-39
Age 30-39
Age 30-39
Age 30-39

Age 40-49
Age 40-49
Age 40-49
Age 40-49
Age 40-49
Age 40-49
Age 40-49
Age 40-49
Age 40-49
Age 40-49

www.BlueCircleSports.Com

Place
Div
DNF

=
w
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DNS
DNS
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Gender First Name

=
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Laura

Tim
Robie
Erik
John
steve
Marc
Jared
Kristopher
Shem
Robert
Luke
Michael
Weston
Brian
Bill
Paul
Michael
Robert

Ann
Pamela
Kim
Becky
Amy
Cydney
Carmen
kay
Lara
Melissa

Run for the Hills 2011
Half Marathon
Group Results

Last Name
Nichols

Davis
Brown
McKenzie
Williams
cloud
Wilson
Fuhriman
Jonas
Carlson
Roundy
Hays
Nelson
Schulthies
Fehrn
Carey
Shaber
Bergmann
Roundy

Rizika
Gaona
Stipe
Rauh
Haugen
Shubin
Fuhriman
Martin
Mott
Towers

10/1/2011

Bib
96

25
12
90
146
22
148
42
66
300
112
56
174
280
37
18
121

295

179
46
173
111
54
123
43
80
93
135

Place Place Place
OA Masters Gender
DNF DNF
7 7
11 11
20 15
26 17
32 20
33 21
37 22
57 26
58 27
59 28
88 34
94 36
100 37
114 39
148 44
DNS DNS
DNS DNS
DNS DNS
29 11
45 22
48 24
49 25
61 33
66 36
86 53
90 56
95 59
99 63

Chip Time
00:00.000

1:34:36.199
1:40:46.964
1:50:22.254
1:53:53.883
1:56:01.912
1:56:57.193
1:59:16.330
2:06:59.990
2:07:14.292
2:08:25.495
2:17:34.398
2:23:01.231
2:26:20.020
2:38:06.541
3:27:11.200

00:00.000

00:00.000

00:00.000

1:55:25.404
2:01:45.982
2:02:54.061
2:03:41.927
2:09:50.801
2:11:07.423
2:16:53.842
2:19:15.879
2:23:18.543
2:25:45.355

Gun Time
00:00.000

1:34:36.540
1:40:48.360
1:50:29.308
1:53:57.320
1:56:13.348
1:57:08.761
1:59:20.469
2:07:04.743
2:07:30.249
2:08:35.663
2:17:48.362
2:23:07.839
2:26:27.027
2:38:14.535
3:27:14.021

00:00.000

00:00.000

00:00.000

1:55:28.849
2:01:51.532
2:03:04.120
2:03:54.692
2:09:52.270
2:11:08.861
2:16:58.039
2:19:28.191
2:23:27.403
2:25:54.029
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Division

Age 40-49
Age 40-49
Age 40-49
Age 40-49
Age 40-49
Age 40-49
Age 40-49
Age 40-49
Age 40-49
Age 40-49
Age 40-49
Age 40-49
Age 40-49
Age 40-49
Age 40-49
Age 40-49
Age 40-49

Age 40-49
Age 40-49
Age 40-49
Age 40-49
Age 40-49
Age 40-49
Age 40-49
Age 40-49
Age 40-49
Age 40-49
Age 40-49

Age 50-59

www.BlueCircleSports.Com

Place
Div
11
12
13
14
15
16
17
18
19
20
21
22
23
DNS
DNS
DNS
DNS

Z OO0 ~NOODdWNE

O

Gender First Name
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MMM TTTTTTTTTTTTTT
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Grace
Janet
Kim
Pamela
Judy
Becky
Dawn
Rebecca
Kristi
Jenifer
edith
Tina
Pam
aneke
Betsy
lauri
Kathy

dan
Mark
Mike
Brian
Doug
Dustin
Paul
Frank

Steve Bandana

Ron
Steve

Nancy

Run for the Hills 2011
Half Marathon
Group Results

Last Name
Mayle
Child
Mason

Rapelje-Trapp

Snyder
Harmon

Schoenecker

Oparnico
Scott
Downey
bringman
Wolf
Wells
binford
Ogden
ovitt
Johnson

freeman
Duncan
Slaughter
Cole
McFerrin
Mason
Shubin
Pagan
Wyborney
Downey
Nelson

Hatfield

10/1/2011

Bib
85
21
82

110

126
52

117
98

120
31
11

152

140

6
97
99
62

40
33
124
178
87
281
122
100
156
32
94

279

Place Place Place
OA Masters Gender
101 64
102 65
103 66
116 76
117 77
120 80
121 81
123 83
133 92
134 93
141 100
144 103
155 108
DNS DNS
DNS DNS
DNS DNS
DNS DNS
3 3
4 4
8 8
14 13
22 16
41 23
65 30
115 40
147 43
153 46
DNS DNS
16 3

Chip Time
2:29:44.771
2:30:42.927
2:31:38.431
2:40:49.082
2:40:59.751
2:45:54.516
2:45:55.597
2:49:38.967
3:02:05.610
3:02:09.360
3:14:46.558
3:22:32.854
3:53:14.047

00:00.000

00:00.000

00:00.000

00:00.000

1:30:22.232
1:31:38.066
1:34:57.885
1:46:03.605
1:51:31.531
1:59:26.406
2:11:05.322
2:39:57.555
3:25:02.177
3:39:54.938

00:00.000

1:47:23.317

Gun Time
2:29:47.663
2:30:47.862
2:31:54.384
2:40:59.020
2:41:12.630
2:46:07.025
2:46:07.646
2:49:49.568
3:02:15.611
3:02:18.591
3:14:56.433
3:22:41.790
3:53:29.559
00:00.000
00:00.000
00:00.000
00:00.000

1:30:22.710
1:31:38.535
1:34:58.390
1:46:08.500
1:51:36.302
1:59:38.020
2:11:06.932
2:40:04.752
3:25:18.628
3:40:03.606

00:00.000

1:47:26.052
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Division

Age 50-59
Age 50-59
Age 50-59
Age 50-59
Age 50-59
Age 50-59
Age 50-59
Age 50-59

Age 50-59
Age 50-59
Age 50-59
Age 50-59
Age 50-59
Age 50-59
Age 50-59
Age 50-59
Age 50-59

Age 60+
Age 60+
Age 60+
Age 60+
Age 60+

Age 60+
Age 60+

www.BlueCircleSports.Com

Place
Div
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Gender First Name
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Peggy
Brenadette

Sherry
Lauren
Bonnie
Machelle
Terri
Nadine

John
Kent
Ciro
Rex
Mike
Dave
Rick
Gaylen
Mark

jo
Francie
Diane
Linda
Kathy

Robert
David

Run for the Hills 2011
Half Marathon
Group Results

Last Name
Rabe
Schwab
Hartman
Phillips
Wood
Poule
Walton
Stewart

Dudek
Ness
Gaona
Stice
Westover
Hoffman
Thompson
Spear
Wolf

jeffries

Hill
McGarvey
Wilhite
Bell

Lewis
Wilhite

10/1/2011

Bib
109
119
53

106
154
169
138
129

282
95
47

130

142
58

134

128

153

61
57
89
145
4

77
144

Place Place Place
OA Masters Gender
110 73
112 75
118 78
122 82
129 89
142 101
150 106
157 110
10 10
30 19
46 24
56 25
63 29
73 32
76 33
93 35
145 42
87 54
89 55
109 72
131 91
DNS DNS
70 31
132 41

Chip Time
2:34:36.185
2:35:41.231
2:42:00.507
2:47:32.229
2:58:15.598
3:15:58.376
3:31:47.515
3:53:41.309

1:39:43.953
1:55:48.213
2:01:46.005
2:05:58.308
2:10:35.976
2:13:02.885
2:13:36.157
2:22:25.193
3:22:34.455

2:17:12.590
2:18:40.762
2:34:29.029
3:00:47.662

00:00.000

2:11:51.584
3:00:46.878

Gun Time

2:34:49.851
2:35:52.671
2:42:06.114
2:47:39.373
2:58:28.434
3:16:04.637
3:32:01.819
3:53:47.574

1:39:45.505
1:55:52.970
2:01:51.546
2:05:58.820
2:10:44.550
2:13:07.078
2:13:43.928
2:22:32.304
3:22:43.069

2:17:21.290
2:18:46.954
2:34:35.304
3:00:56.919

00:00.000

2:12:03.771
3:00:56.923
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Place
OA
138
44
47

50
DNS
DNS
DNS

28

DNS
15

141
11
67
19
82
35

148
92
58
77

136

102
32
14
60
85
27

124

First Name
Katrina
Amber
Natalie
Jenna
Kathy
Michael
aneke
Dottie
Bradley
Char
Jen
Jackson
edith
Robie
Julie
Amber
Jessica
Miranda
Bill
misty
Shem
Mary
CAMBER
Janet
steve
Brian
Elena
Rebecca
Ethan
Tim
Callie

www.BlueCircleSports.Com

Last Name
Anderson
Bajema
Baumgarner
Beck

Bell
Bergmann
binford
Bledsoe
Bogdan
Bracher
Bradley
Brill
bringman
Brown
Burrows
Cable
Calderon
Caldwell
Carey
carey
Carlson
Chamberlain
CHASE
Child
cloud

Cole
Cragun
Daniell
Davis
Davis
Dean

Run for the Hills 2011

Half Marathon
List by Name - All

Place Place
Bib Masters Div
1 18
2 11
172 12
3 13
4 DNS
5 DNS
6 DNS
7 5
175 -
8 DNS
9
10 1
11 21
12 2
13 10
14 1
15 26
16 4
18 15
17 30
300 9
19 13
20 44
21 12
22 5
178 3
23 8
24 28
26 3
25 1
28 1

Division

Age 20-29
Age 30-39
Age 30-39
Age 30-39
Age 60+

Age 30-39
Age 40-49
Age 30-39
Age 20-29
Age 30-39
Age 30-39

Age 19 & Under

Age 40-49
Age 30-39
Age 20-29
Age 20-29
Age 30-39
Age 20-29
Age 30-39
Age 30-39
Age 30-39
Age 20-29
Age 30-39
Age 40-49
Age 30-39
Age 40-49
Age 20-29
Age 30-39

Age 19 & Under

Age 30-39

Age 19 & Under

10/1/2011

Place
Gender
97
21
23
26
DNS
DNS
DNS
10
2
DNS
2
5
100
11
37
5
49
14
44
58
27
44
95
65
20
13
32
52
18
7
84

Gender

i 1 == n W = e e e e e P e e e e i e B e M s B Bl 1

Chip Time
3:04:51.971
2:01:20.663
2:01:50.078
2:04:16.710

00:00.000

00:00.000

00:00.000
1:55:02.665
1:21:47.229

00:00.000
1:47:02.211
1:32:37.631
3:14:46.558
1:40:46.964
2:11:06.031
1:49:56.180
2:15:11.463
1:57:59.555
3:27:11.200
2:20:52.601
2:07:14.292
2:13:40.715
3:03:48.200
2:30:42.927
1:56:01.912
1:46:03.605
2:08:48.428
2:16:41.138
1:54:23.181
1:34:36.199
2:53:14.899

Gun Time
3:05:06.975
2:01:32.152
2:01:54.893
2:04:20.209

00:00.000

00:00.000

00:00.000
1:55:05.418
1:21:47.711

00:00.000
1:47:04.332
1:32:38.151
3:14:56.433
1:40:48.360
2:11:10.305
1:50:04.357
2:15:24.401
1:58:10.981
3:27:14.021
2:20:55.532
2:07:30.249
2:13:55.669
3:03:53.195
2:30:47.862
1:56:13.348
1:46:08.500
2:08:55.659
2:16:44.533
1:54:30.945
1:34:36.540
2:53:19.062
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Place
OA
111
119

83
134
153

10

74
23
17
18
114
140
69

96
86
37
25
113
46
45
152
36
12
55
97
120
118
16
61

First Name
Lanea
Melissa
Shelby
Jenifer
Ron
John
Mark
Pamela
Melinda
Marcy
Juan
Brian
Breana
Bethany
dan
Karisa
Carmen
Jared
Emily
luke
Ciro
Pamela
Anthony
Kirsten
Kate

Jo Ann
Jenessa
Becky
Sherry
Nancy
Amy

www.BlueCircleSports.Com

Last Name
Dean

Del Rio
DiFonzo
Downey
Downey
Dudek
Duncan
Duncan
Eldfrick
Ellsworth
Escobedo
Fehrn
Finnnigan
Flerchinger
freeman
Fristad
Fuhriman
Fuhriman
Gallup
Gammon
Gaona
Gaona
Glorfield
Griswold
Guerrero
Hagadorn
Hansen
Harmon
Hartman
Hatfield
Haugen

Bib
27
29
30
31
32

282
33
34
35
36

170
37
38
39
40
41
43
42
44
45
47
46
48
49
50

176
51
52
53

279
54

Run for the Hills 2011

Place
Masters

Half Marathon
List by Name - All

Place
Div Division
37 Age 30-39
38 Age 30-39
27 Age 30-39
20 Age 40-49
9  Age 40-49
1 Age50-59
1 Age 40-49
21 Age 30-39
3  Age 30-39
1 Age 30-39
3  Age 20-29
14  Age 30-39
3 Age 19 & Under
11 Age 20-29
- Age 40-49
31 Age 30-39
7  Age 40-49
7  Age 30-39
2 Age 20-29
4  Age 19 & Under
3  Age 50-59
2  Age 40-49
4  Age 20-29
5 Age 20-29
- Age 30-39
17 Age 30-39
16 Age 20-29
16 Age 40-49
3  Age 50-59
- Age 50-59
5 Age 40-49
10/1/2011

Place
Gender
74
79
50
93
46
10
4
42
7
4
14
39
99
39
3
60
53
22
9
38
24
22
45
15
1
31
61
80
78
3
33

Gender
F

i e e e e e s e e == Bl e e e 1 ==l & e & e -l s i n a1 |

Chip Time
2:34:55.003
2:43:30.416
2:15:19.981
3:02:09.360
3:39:54.938
1:39:43.953
1:31:38.066
2:13:02.064
1:51:59.779
1:49:01.296
1:49:59.449
2:38:06.541
3:14:53.080
2:11:28.724
1:30:22.232
2:23:26.275
2:16:53.842
1:59:16.330
1:53:26.280
2:36:39.089
2:01:46.005
2:01:45.982
3:38:01.479
1:58:23.739
1:41:53.784
2:05:00.342
2:23:32.137
2:45:54.516
2:42:00.507
1:47:23.317
2:09:50.801

Gun Time

2:34:59.239
2:43:40.313
2:15:26.303
3:02:18.591
3:40:03.606
1:39:45.505
1:31:38.535
2:13:07.092
1:52:01.950
1:49:13.349
1:49:59.449
2:38:14.535
3:14:55.965
2:11:42.991
1:30:22.710
2:23:34.899
2:16:58.039
1:59:20.469
1:53:29.001
2:36:43.406
2:01:51.546
2:01:51.532
3:38:07.703
1:58:28.573
1:41:55.288
2:05:03.834
2:23:43.737
2:46:07.025
2:42:06.114
1:47:26.052
2:09:52.270
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Place

OA First Name

88
106
89
9
73
71
40
72
87
126
DNS
127
53
57
DNS
81
DNS
64
51
52
137
39
146
70
128
139
90
41
103
34
79

Luke
Ylonda
Francie
Coben
Dave
Heather
Cheri
Kisa

jo
Hilarey
Kathy
Naomi
Rachel
Kristopher
Lauren
Cresta
Justin
Megan
Kara
crystal
Nikki
jenny
Debbie
Robert
Lindsey
Ginger
kay
Dustin
Kim
Zoila
Mandy

www.BlueCircleSports.Com

Run for the Hills 2011
Half Marathon
List by Name - All

Place Place
Last Name Bib Masters Div Division
Hays 56 11 Age 30-39
Hays 55 34 Age 30-39
Hill 57 2 Age 60+
Hoch 171 2  Age 19 & Under
Hoffman 58 6 Age50-59
Hofmann 59 12 Age 20-29
Hung 177 9 Age 30-39
Iseri 60 20 Age 30-39
jeffries 61 1 Age 60+
Johnson 64 40 Age 30-39
Johnson 62 DNS Age 40-49
Johnson 65 2 Age 19 & Under
Johnson 63 15 Age 30-39
Jonas 66 8 Age 30-39
Keele 67 DNS Age 20-29
Kelso 68 25 Age 30-39
Kesler 69 DNS Age 20-29
Kinch 71 9 Age 20-29
Kunz 72 14  Age 30-39
landes 73 7  Age 20-29
Lathrop 74 45  Age 30-39
lawrence 75 8 Age 30-39
Lehnert 76 20 Age 20-29
Lewis 77 1 Age 60+
Lonseth 78 41  Age 30-39
Lyda 79 46 Age 30-39
Martin 80 8 Age 40-49
Mason 281 5 Age 40-49
Mason 82 13 Age 40-49
Mason 81 6 Age 30-39
Mautz 83 24  Age 30-39
10/1/2011

Place
Gender
34
69
55
9
32
40
18
41
54
86
DNS
87
29
26
DNS
48
DNS
35
27
28
96
17
104
31
88
98
56
23
66
13
46

Gender
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Chip Time
2:17:34.398
2:32:28.498
2:18:40.762
1:38:01.756
2:13:02.885
2:12:30.601
1:59:30.125
2:12:30.114
2:17:12.590
2:53:58.894

00:00.000
2:53:58.767
2:04:58.383
2:06:59.990

00:00.000
2:14:53.554

00:00.000
2:10:49.779
2:04:30.209
2:04:52.960
3:03:45.579
1:59:21.941
3:22:35.551
2:11:51.584
2:56:53.712
3:12:58.549
2:19:15.879
1:59:26.406
2:31:38.431
1:57:32.186
2:14:34.607

Gun Time
2:17:48.362
2:32:42.199
2:18:46.954
1:38:02.197
2:13:07.078
2:12:37.620
1:59:35.917
2:12:37.947
2:17:21.290
2:54:03.138
00:00.000
2:54:03.634
2:04:58.383
2:07:04.743
00:00.000
2:15:06.454
00:00.000
2:10:51.262
2:04:35.170
2:04:55.861
3:03:54.238
1:59:23.398
3:22:45.557
2:12:03.771
2:57:04.309
3:13:06.498
2:19:28.191
1:59:38.020
2:31:54.384
1:57:43.761
2:14:44.937
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Place
OA
101
135

22
62
109
20

98
95
94
DNS
30
DNF
DNS
123
DNS
115
105
154
143
24
122
91
108
21
142
110
116
49
29
59

First Name
Grace
Jonie
Doug
Katie
Diane
Erik
Marco
Brittany
Lara
Michael
Steve
Kent
Laura
Betsy
Rebecca
lauri
Frank
Melanie
Josiah
Kimberly
Katie
Lauren
Stephanie
Anna
Megan
Machelle
Peggy
Pamela
Becky
Ann
Robert

www.BlueCircleSports.Com

Last Name
Mayle
McCrory
McFerrin
McFerrin
McGarvey
McKenzie
Montero
Moore
Mott
Nelson
Nelson
Ness
Nichols
Ogden
Oparnico
ovitt
Pagan
Parker
Peters
Peters
Pew
Phillips
Phillips
Planting
Poshka
Poule
Rabe

Rapelje-Trapp

Rauh
Rizika
Roundy

Place

Run for the Hills 2011

Half Marathon
List by Name - All

Bib Masters Div

85
86
87
88
89
90
91
92
93
174
94
95
96
97
98
99
100
101
103
102
104
106
105
107
108
169
109
110
111
179
112

11
43
4
18
3
3
1
17
9
12
DNS
2
DNF
DNS
18
DNS

33

19

29
36

DN

14

10

Place

Division

Age 40-49
Age 30-39
Age 40-49
Age 30-39
Age 60+

Age 30-39
Age 20-29
Age 20-29
Age 40-49
Age 30-39
Age 40-49
Age 50-59
Age 30-39
Age 40-49
Age 40-49
Age 40-49
Age 40-49
Age 30-39
Age 20-29
Age 20-29
Age 30-39
Age 50-59
Age 30-39
Age 30-39
Age 30-39
Age 50-59
Age 50-59
Age 40-49
Age 40-49
Age 40-49
Age 30-39

10/1/2011

Place
Gender
64
94
16
34
72
15
6
62
59
36
DNS
19
DNF
DNS
83
DNS
40
68
47
102

82
57
71

101
73
76
25
11
28

Gender
F
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Chip Time
2:29:44.771
3:03:02.370
1:51:31.531
2:09:50.691
2:34:29.029
1:50:22.254
1:33:59.591
2:24:50.235
2:23:18.543
2:23:01.231

00:00.000
1:55:48.213

00:00.000

00:00.000
2:49:38.967

00:00.000
2:39:57.555
2:32:26.545
3:39:30.048
3:16:39.360
1:52:51.060
2:47:32.229
2:20:44.567
2:32:51.923
1:50:52.625
3:15:58.376
2:34:36.185
2:40:49.082
2:03:41.927
1:55:25.404
2:08:25.495

Gun Time
2:29:47.663
3:03:12.975
1:51:36.302
2:09:52.788
2:34:35.304
1:50:29.308
1:34:01.057
2:24:50.235
2:23:27.403
2:23:07.839
00:00.000
1:55:52.970
00:00.000
00:00.000
2:49:49.568
00:00.000
2:40:04.752
2:32:32.971
3:40:04.101
3:17:13.902
1:52:54.025
2:47:39.373
2:20:55.203
2:32:58.194
1:51:01.289
3:16:04.637
2:34:49.851
2:40:59.020
2:03:54.692
1:55:28.849
2:08:35.663
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Place
OA
DNS
130
104
68
42
121
75
100
112
133
DNS
66
65

107
117
80
93
157
56
48
151
78
13
76
99
156

54
149
150

First Name
Robert
Tanya
Jeri
Becky
Kristy
Dawn
Lori
Weston
Brenadette
Kristi
Paul
Cydney
Paul
Mike
Sara
Judy
kendy
Gaylen
Nadine
Rex
Kim
Danielle
Sage
Justin
Rick
Melissa
Kindra
Kameron
Elisha
Kara
Terri

www.BlueCircleSports.Com

Last Name
Roundy
Savage
Schaffeld
Schiebout
Schiemer

Schoenecker

Schulthies
Schulthies
Schwab
Scott
Shaber
Shubin
Shubin
Slaughter
Smith
Snyder
soria
Spear
Stewart
Stice
Stipe
Stowe
Stringer
Swan
Thompson
Towers
Tuttle
Ulmer
Walton
Walton
Walton

Run for the Hills 2011

Place
Bib Masters
295
113
114
115
116
117
118
280
119
120
121
123
122
124
125
126
127
128
129
130
173
131
132
133
134
135
136
158
139
137
138

Half Marathon
List by Name - All

Place
Div
DNS
42
32
19
6
17
22
13
2
19
DNS
6
6
2
35
15
14
8
8
4
3
47
23
2
7
10
22
16
21
7

Division

Age 30-39
Age 30-39
Age 30-39
Age 30-39
Age 20-29
Age 40-49
Age 30-39
Age 30-39
Age 50-59
Age 40-49
Age 30-39
Age 40-49
Age 40-49
Age 40-49
Age 30-39
Age 40-49
Age 20-29
Age 50-59
Age 50-59
Age 50-59
Age 40-49
Age 30-39
Age 30-39
Age 20-29
Age 50-59
Age 40-49
Age 20-29
Age 20-29
Age 30-39
Age 20-29
Age 50-59

10/1/2011

Place
Gender
DNS
90
67
38
19
81
43
37
75
92
DNS
36
30
8
70
77
47
35
110
25
24
107
45
12
33
63
109
1
30
105
106

Gender

b e T e 1 I 1 == e T e e e e == = e e P e e e e 1 B

Chip Time

00:00.000
3:00:03.903
2:31:39.399
2:11:16.531
2:00:14.251
2:45:55.597
2:13:08.941
2:26:20.020
2:35:41.231
3:02:05.610

00:00.000
2:11:07.423
2:11:05.322
1:34:57.885
2:32:52.092
2:40:59.751
2:15:03.826
2:22:25.193
3:53:41.309
2:05:58.308
2:02:54.061
3:33:38.954
2:14:35.147
1:43:51.526
2:13:36.157
2:25:45.355
3:53:41.292
1:20:52.631
2:04:45.606
3:31:46.318
3:31:47.515

Gun Time
00:00.000
3:00:18.202
2:31:54.888
2:11:19.342
2:00:27.193
2:46:07.646
2:13:15.179
2:26:27.027
2:35:52.671
3:02:15.611
00:00.000
2:11:08.861
2:11:06.932
1:34:58.390
2:32:57.738
2:41:12.630
2:15:05.959
2:22:32.304
3:53:47.574
2:05:58.820
2:03:04.120
3:33:48.258
2:14:44.454
1:43:59.453
2:13:43.928
2:25:54.029
3:53:47.560
1:20:52.631
2:04:58.397
3:32:01.355
3:32:01.819
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Place
OA
155

31
63
132
131
26
125
33
84
DNS
38
145
144
129
43
147

First Name
Pam
Brianna
Mike
David
Linda
John
Kristin
Marc
Natalya
Andrea
Janelle
Mark
Tina
Bonnie
Mary

Steve Bandana

www.BlueCircleSports.Com

Last Name
Wells
West
Westover
Wilhite
Wilhite
Williams
Wilson
Wilson
Winkle
Wise
Wise
Wolf

Wolf
Wood
Woodruff
Wyborney

Run for the Hills 2011
Half Marathon

List by Name - All

Place
Bib Masters
140
141
142
144
145
146
147
148
149
151
150
153
152
154
155
156

Place
Div
23

Division

Age 40-49
Age 20-29
Age 50-59
Age 60+

Age 60+

Age 30-39
Age 30-39
Age 30-39
Age 20-29
Age 30-39
Age 30-39
Age 50-59
Age 40-49
Age 50-59
Age 30-39
Age 40-49

10/1/2011

Place
Gender
108
12
29
41
91
17
85
21
51
DNS
16
42
103
89
20
43

Gender

ST TmZZnTmmnmZEnEnE T

Chip Time
3:53:14.047
1:55:51.762
2:10:35.976
3:00:46.878
3:00:47.662
1:53:53.883
2:53:39.043
1:56:57.193
2:16:31.276

00:00.000
1:59:21.420
3:22:34.455
3:22:32.854
2:58:15.598
2:00:23.068
3:25:02.177

Gun Time
3:53:29.559
1:55:54.540
2:10:44.550
3:00:56.923
3:00:56.919
1:53:57.320
2:53:49.685
1:57:08.761
2:16:34.729
00:00.000
1:59:22.880
3:22:43.069
3:22:41.790
2:58:28.434
2:00:30.090
3:25:18.628
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Place

o
>

Dean
Jessica
Todd
Harlie
Jorge
Sheila
Cindy
Weston
Alex
Jake
Sarah
Logan
Josh
Jeramie
James
Troy
Larry
Janelle
Janine
Misty
Richard
Alfredo
Henry
Stacey
Dawn
rosa
Trey
Kerry
Davis
Ryan
Allen
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First Name Last Name

Coon
Wiggins
Stice
Sorrell
Moreno
Hartley
Stice
Davis
Parker
Phelps
Stice
Lloyd
Lawrence
Huff

Vogt
Abercrombie
Chandler
Oberbillig
Vinsonhaler
Page
Davis
Osuna
Esquivel
Ertel

Huff
erlebach
Buster
Ball
Paulides
Woodburn
Schmid

Run for the Hills 2011

Place
Bib Masters
214
143
266
261
188
190
267
218
241
181
265
233
183
229
271
161
211
240
270
186
217
159
167
223
228
222
210
202
242
277
258

Place
Div

WWPWPRWAEANMNNWWOWERPERPPEPEPNENWOWNNEREREPRERPRE

5K
Full Results - All

Division

Age 40-49
Age 20-29
Age 30-39

Age 19 & Under

Age 40-49
Age 30-39
Age 30-39

Age 19 & Under

Age 30-39

Age 19 & Under

Age 30-39

Age 19 & Under

Age 30-39
Age 40-49
Age 40-49
Age 20-29
Age 50-59
Age 50-59
Age 40-49
Age 30-39
Age 40-49
Age 50-59
Age 20-29
Age 40-49
Age 30-39
Age 40-49

Age 19 & Under

Age 20-29
Age 40-49
Age 30-39
Age 50-59

10/1/2011

Place

Gender Gender Chip Time

e el =
ochRov~olREBoco~v~vourrwwnmNR R
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O OWW~NO®RO
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20:16.519
20:31.061
20:50.250
21:01.041
22:11.840
22:31.353
22:38.964
23:13.141
23:42.978
24:07.458
24:30.952
24:36.350
24:39.319
24:50.257
24:58.793
25:21.577
25:25.167
25:33.287
26:10.039
26:13.113
26:16.951
26:22.360
26:49.659
26:52.863
26:55.851
27:01.212
27:11.987
27:41.789
28:05.377
28:07.922
28:26.724

Gun Time
20:16.999
20:31.061
20:50.250
21:01.758
22:11.840
22:31.901
22:39.690
23:16.693
23:42.978
24:09.263
24:31.409
24:36.810
24:41.159
24:51.417
24:59.878
25:25.181
25:27.093
25:35.345
26:12.030
26:14.422
26:20.220
26:25.729
26:54.000
26:55.451
26:56.916
27:06.215
27:13.868
27:45.980
28:09.643
28:16.959
28:31.019
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Place
OA
32
33
34
35
36
37
38
39
40
41
42
43
44
45
46
47
48
49
50
51
52
53
54
55
56
57
58
59
60
61
62

First Name Last Name

Brent
Rebecca
Greg
Barbara
Lyn

Jeff
Ramie
Lori
Jazmyne
Olivia
Crystal
Tyler
Deborah
Kelly
Maurny
Lindsey
Tracy
Joni
Jennifer
Kevin
Kris
Kari
BUD
Erin
Raquel
Debbie
Jennifer
Leslie
Kristen
Tori
Simon

www.BlueCircleSports.Com

Barton
Crosby
Mattke
Clow
Schuster
Church
Post
Sarich
Hudson
Pena
Sanchez
Robb
Schmid
Maybury
Johnson
Royston
Buster
Ball
Coon
Kelso
Winegar
Massoth
REIFSNYDER
Rue
Rode
Rode
DelJean
Conchas
Kesler
Wilson
Wilson

Run for the Hills 2011

Place
Bib Masters
205
216
196
213
259
166
245
255
227
243
168
192
257
193
231
251
208
201
215
184
185
236
246
253
249
250
219
197
70
163
162

5K
Full Results - All

Place

Div Division
Age 50-59
Age 30-39
Age 40-49
Age 40-49
Age 50-59
Age 40-49
Age 30-39
Age 30-39
Age 19 & Under
Age 20-29
Age 30-39
Age 30-39
Age 40-49
Age 30-39
Age 30-39
Age 20-29
Age 40-49
Age 50-59
Age 30-39
Age 40-49
Age 50-59
Age 20-29
Age 60+
Age 30-39
Age 20-29
Age 50-59
Age 30-39
Age 20-29
Age 20-29
Age 30-39
Age 19 & Under

= = = = =
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10/1/2011

Place

Gender Gender Chip Time

21
12
22
13
14
23
15
16
17
18
19
24
20
21
22
23
24
25
26
25
27
28
26
29
30
31
32
33
34
35
27
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28:40.954
28:46.740
29:21.429
29:34.651
29:51.455
30:09.236
30:14.625
30:14.612
30:47.963
30:46.895
31:06.891
31:12.309
31:13.494
31:10.021
31:28.721
31:40.113
31:52.177
31:55.823
31:55.534
31:57.251
32:02.662
32:10.949
32:17.861
32:10.650
32:27.142
32:27.396
32:33.726
33:01.974
33:00.195
33:32.578
33:31.891

Gun Time
28:48.789
28:49.280
29:25.638
29:37.432
29:52.638
30:14.920
30:20.375
30:20.389
30:53.148
30:57.061
31:11.881
31:14.841
31:17.754
31:26.990
31:32.833
31:46.619
31:58.913
32:00.819
32:03.349
32:03.803
32:06.200
32:24.334
32:25.058
32:25.208
32:36.342
32:36.356
32:37.318
33:07.143
33:08.603
33:35.157
33:35.163
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Place
OA
63
64
65
66
67
68
69
70
71
72
73
74
75
76
77
78
79
80
81
82
83
84
85
86
87
88
89
90
91
92
93

First Name Last Name

Andrea
Kelsi
Carie
Sandy
Ashley
Cathy
erin
Connie
Emily
Kylie
Sharla
Angie
Tera
Diana
Mallory
Marcee
holli
Christi
Traci
Carly
Michelle
Henry
KRISTY
Karen
Crystal
Deanna
Becki
Janet
Melissa
Candy
Kathleen

www.BlueCircleSports.Com

Tuttle
Barton
Scott
Rollins
Allison
Allison
dentinger
Wheeler
McKenzie
Banks
Phelps
Robinson
Griffen
Jackson
Royston
Rynearson
hezeltine
Pett
Gardner
Doggett
Tate
Wyborney
MIO
Lloyd
Luoma
Menssen
Kovach
Wagner
Newton
Schappert
Boyd

Run for the Hills 2011

Place
Bib Masters
269
204
260
294
165
164
220
274
191
203
182
247
224
195
252
254
225
244
187
221
268
278
237
234
235
180
232
272
239
256
206

5K

Full Results - All

Place

Div Division

15
7
16
8
9
7
17
10
18
19
8
20
21
11
12
22
2
23
13
24
9
2
25
10
14
11
12
1
26
27
13

Age 30-39
Age 20-29
Age 30-39
Age 20-29
Age 20-29
Age 40-49
Age 30-39
Age 20-29
Age 30-39
Age 30-39
Age 40-49
Age 30-39
Age 30-39
Age 20-29
Age 20-29
Age 30-39

Age 19 & Under

Age 30-39
Age 20-29
Age 30-39
Age 40-49
Age 60+

Age 30-39
Age 40-49
Age 20-29
Age 40-49
Age 40-49
Age 60+

Age 30-39
Age 30-39
Age 40-49

10/1/2011

Place

Gender Gender Chip Time

36
37
38
39
40
41
42
43
44
45
46
47
48
49
50
51
52
53
54
55
56
28
57
58
59
60
61
62
63
64
65
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33:37.439
34:06.467
35:01.472
35:02.834
35:00.984
35:01.875
35:45.916
36:00.907
36:02.467
36:10.716
36:39.252
37:01.548
37:09.166
37:32.198
37:36.067
37:45.106
37:51.678
38:06.742
41:21.618
41:19.979
41:57.984
42:11.470
43:03.235
43:01.892
43:26.101
45:21.458
45:26.182
45:26.259
45:25.526
46:57.858
47:26.316

Gun Time
33:45.825
34:14.899
35:08.686
35:09.277
35:11.205
35:11.680
35:59.821
36:08.243
36:09.630
36:22.643
36:44.963
37:05.802
37:20.853
37:37.901
37:43.293
37:49.221
37:51.678
38:10.061
41:30.258
41:30.752
42:13.453
42:22.281
43:11.078
43:11.463
43:28.684
45:31.058
45:31.797
45:35.796
45:35.802
47:01.193
47:35.621
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Place
OA
94
95
96
97
98
99
100
DNS
DNS
DNS
DNS
DNS
DNS
DNS
DNS

First Name Last Name

Jane
Jim
Chris
Jon
Katie
Dave
Linda
Kathryn
Shelli
Debbie
Karli
Ryan
CHRIS
Donna
Trenton

www.BlueCircleSports.Com

Padgett
Skeesuck
Ison
Wood
Wood
Burt
Hofmann
Spence
Spengler
Rode
Cleaver
Ward
MIO
Spence
Buster

Run for the Hills 2011

Place
Bib Masters
189
160
230
276
275
207
226
263
264
248
212
273
238
262
209

5K

Full Results - All

Place

Div
14
3
8
5
15
4
6
DNS
DNS
DNS
DNS
DNS
DNS
DNS
DNS

Division

Age 40-49
Age 60+

Age 40-49
Age 30-39
Age 20-29
Age 60+

Age 50-59
Age 20-29
Age 40-49
Age 50-59
Age 20-29
Age 30-39
Age 30-39
Age 50-59

Age 19 & Under

10/1/2011

Place

Gender Gender Chip Time

66
29
30
31
67
32
68
DNS
DNS
DNS
DNS
DNS
DNS
DNS
DNS

S22 ZINZEZZ

49:06.127
49:10.413
52:14.725
53:38.833
54:29.513
55:03.227
55:47.844
00:00.000
00:00.000
00:00.000
00:00.000
00:00.000
00:00.000
00:00.000
00:00.000

Gun Time
49:15.749
49:16.244
52:32.195
53:41.510
54:35.219
55:10.021
55:58.163
00:00.000
00:00.000
00:00.000
00:00.000
00:00.000
00:00.000
00:00.000
00:00.000
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Run for the Hills 2011
5K
Full Results - Male

Place Place Place
OA First Name Last Name Bib Masters Div Division
1 Dean Coon 214 - Age 40-49
3 Todd Stice 266 - Age 30-39
5 Jorge Moreno 188 - Age 40-49
8 Weston Davis 218 1 Age 19 & Under
9 Alex Parker 241 1 Age 30-39
10 Jake Phelps 181 2 Age 19 & Under
12 Logan Lloyd 233 3 Age 19 & Under
13 Josh Lawrence 183 2 Age 30-39
14  Jeramie Huff 229 1 Age 40-49
15 James Vogt 271 2  Age 40-49
16 Troy Abercrombie 161 1 Age 20-29
17 Larry Chandler 211 1 Age50-59
21 Richard Davis 217 3 Age 40-49
22 Alfredo Osuna 159 2 Age 50-59
23 Henry Esquivel 167 2 Age 20-29
27 Trey Buster 210 4  Age 19 & Under
28 Kerry Ball 202 3 Age 20-29
29 Davis Paulides 242 4 Age 40-49
30 Ryan Woodburn 277 3 Age 30-39
31 Allen Schmid 258 3  Age 50-59
32 Brent Barton 205 4  Age 50-59
34 Greg Mattke 196 5 Age 40-49
37 Jeff Church 166 6  Age 40-49
43  Tyler Robb 192 4  Age 30-39
51 Kevin Kelso 184 7  Age 40-49
54 BUD REIFSNYDER 246 1 Age 60+
62 Simon Wilson 162 5 Age 19 & Under
84 Henry Wyborney 278 2  Age 60+
95 Jim Skeesuck 160 3 Age 60+
96 Chris Ison 230 8 Age 40-49
97 Jon Wood 276 5 Age 30-39
www.BlueCircleSports.Com 10/1/2011

Place

Gender Gender Chip Time

i
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20:16.519
20:50.250
22:11.840
23:13.141
23:42.978
24:07.458
24:36.350
24:39.319
24:50.257
24:58.793
25:21.577
25:25.167
26:16.951
26:22.360
26:49.659
27:11.987
27:41.789
28:05.377
28:07.922
28:26.724
28:40.954
29:21.429
30:09.236
31:12.309
31:57.251
32:17.861
33:31.891
42:11.470
49:10.413
52:14.725
53:38.833

Gun Time
20:16.999
20:50.250
22:11.840
23:16.693
23:42.978
24:09.263
24:36.810
24:41.159
24:51.417
24:59.878
25:25.181
25:27.093
26:20.220
26:25.729
26:54.000
27:13.868
27:45.980
28:09.643
28:16.959
28:31.019
28:48.789
29:25.638
30:14.920
31:14.841
32:03.803
32:25.058
33:35.163
42:22.281
49:16.244
52:32.195
53:41.510
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Place

OA First Name Last Name
99 Dave Burt

DNS Ryan Ward
DNS CHRIS MIO

DNS Trenton Buster

www.BlueCircleSports.Com

R

Place
Bib Masters
207
273
238
209

un for the Hills 2011
5K
Full Results - Male

Place
Div Division
4  Age 60+
DNS Age 30-39
DNS Age 30-39
DNS Age 19 & Under

10/1/2011

Gender Gender Chip Time

Place

32 M
DNS M
DNS M
DNS M

55:03.227
00:00.000
00:00.000
00:00.000

Gun Time
55:10.021
00:00.000
00:00.000
00:00.000
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OA First Name Last Name

Place

2 Jessica
4 Harlie

6 Sheila

7 Cindy
11 Sarah
18 Janelle
19 Janine
20 Misty
24  Stacey
25 Dawn
26 rosa
33 Rebecca
35 Barbara
36 Lyn
38 Ramie
39 Lori
40 Jazmyne
41 Olivia
42 Crystal
44  Deborah
45 Kelly
46 Maurny
47 Lindsey
48 Tracy
49 Joni
50 Jennifer
52 Kris
53 Kari
55 Erin
56 Ragquel
57 Debbie

www.BlueCircleSports.Com

Wiggins
Sorrell
Hartley
Stice
Stice
Oberbillig
Vinsonhaler
Page
Ertel
Huff
erlebach
Croshy
Clow
Schuster
Post
Sarich
Hudson
Pena
Sanchez
Schmid
Maybury
Johnson
Royston
Buster
Ball
Coon
Winegar
Massoth
Rue
Rode
Rode

Run for the Hills 2011

Place
Bib Masters
143
261
190
267
265
240
270
186
223
228
222
216
213
259
245
255
227
243
168
257
193
231
251
208
201
215
185
236
253
249
250

Full R

Plac
Div
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5K
esults - Female

e
Division
Age 20-29
Age 19 & Under
Age 30-39
Age 30-39
Age 30-39
Age 50-59
Age 40-49
Age 30-39
Age 40-49
Age 30-39
Age 40-49
Age 30-39
Age 40-49
Age 50-59
Age 30-39
Age 30-39
Age 19 & Under
Age 20-29
Age 30-39
Age 40-49
Age 30-39
Age 30-39
Age 20-29
Age 40-49
Age 50-59
Age 30-39
Age 50-59
Age 20-29
Age 30-39
Age 20-29
Age 50-59

10/1/2011

Place

Gender Gender Chip Time

17
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20:31.061
21:01.041
22:31.353
22:38.964
24:30.952
25:33.287
26:10.039
26:13.113
26:52.863
26:55.851
27:01.212
28:46.740
29:34.651
29:51.455
30:14.625
30:14.612
30:47.963
30:46.895
31:06.891
31:13.494
31:10.021
31:28.721
31:40.113
31:52.177
31:55.823
31:55.534
32:02.662
32:10.949
32:10.650
32:27.142
32:27.396

Gun Time
20:31.061
21:01.758
22:31.901
22:39.690
24:31.409
25:35.345
26:12.030
26:14.422
26:55.451
26:56.916
27:06.215
28:49.280
29:37.432
29:52.638
30:20.375
30:20.389
30:53.148
30:57.061
31:11.881
31:17.754
31:26.990
31:32.833
31:46.619
31:58.913
32:00.819
32:03.349
32:06.200
32:24.334
32:25.208
32:36.342
32:36.356
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Place
OA
58
59
60
61
63
64
65
66
67
68
69
70
71
72
73
74
75
76
77
78
79
80
81
82
83
85
86
87
88
89
90

First Name Last Name

Jennifer
Leslie
Kristen
Tori
Andrea
Kelsi
Carie
Sandy
Ashley
Cathy
erin
Connie
Emily
Kylie
Sharla
Angie
Tera
Diana
Mallory
Marcee
holli
Christi
Traci
Carly
Michelle
KRISTY
Karen
Crystal
Deanna
Becki
Janet

www.BlueCircleSports.Com

DelJean
Conchas
Kesler
Wilson
Tuttle
Barton
Scott
Rollins
Allison
Allison
dentinger
Wheeler
McKenzie
Banks
Phelps
Robinson
Griffen
Jackson
Royston
Rynearson
hezeltine
Pett
Gardner
Doggett
Tate

MIO
Lloyd
Luoma
Menssen
Kovach
Wagner

Run for the Hills 2011

Place
Bib Masters
219
197
70
163
269
204
260
294
165
164
220
274
191
203
182
247
224
195
252
254
225
244
187
221
268
237
234
235
180
232
272

Full Results - Female

Plac
Div
13
5
6
14
15
7
16
8
9
7
17
10
18
19
8
20
21
11
12
22
2
23
13
24
9
25
10
14
11
12
1

5K

e
Division
Age 30-39
Age 20-29
Age 20-29
Age 30-39
Age 30-39
Age 20-29
Age 30-39
Age 20-29
Age 20-29
Age 40-49
Age 30-39
Age 20-29
Age 30-39
Age 30-39
Age 40-49
Age 30-39
Age 30-39
Age 20-29
Age 20-29
Age 30-39

Age 19 & Under

Age 30-39
Age 20-29
Age 30-39
Age 40-49
Age 30-39
Age 40-49
Age 20-29
Age 40-49
Age 40-49
Age 60+

10/1/2011

Place

Gender Gender Chip Time

32
33
34
35
36
37
38
39
40
41
42
43
44
45
46
47
48
49
50
51
52
53
54
55
56
57
58
59
60
61
62

=
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32:33.726
33:01.974
33:00.195
33:32.578
33:37.439
34:06.467
35:01.472
35:02.834
35:00.984
35:01.875
35:45.916
36:00.907
36:02.467
36:10.716
36:39.252
37:01.548
37:09.166
37:32.198
37:36.067
37:45.106
37:51.678
38:06.742
41:21.618
41:19.979
41:57.984
43:03.235
43:01.892
43:26.101
45:21.458
45:26.182
45:26.259

Gun Time
32:37.318
33:07.143
33:08.603
33:35.157
33:45.825
34:14.899
35:08.686
35:09.277
35:11.205
35:11.680
35:59.821
36:08.243
36:09.630
36:22.643
36:44.963
37:05.802
37:20.853
37:37.901
37:43.293
37:49.221
37:51.678
38:10.061
41:30.258
41:30.752
42:13.453
43:11.078
43:11.463
43:28.684
45:31.058
45:31.797
45:35.796
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Place

OA First Name Last Name

91 Melissa
92 Candy
93 Kathleen
94 Jane
98 Katie
100 Linda
DNS Kathryn
DNS Shelli
DNS Debbie
DNS Karli
DNS Donna

www.BlueCircleSports.Com

Newton
Schappert
Boyd
Padgett
Wood
Hofmann
Spence
Spengler
Rode
Cleaver
Spence

Run for the Hills 2011

Place
Bib Masters
239
256
206
189
275
226
263
264
248
212
262

Full Results - Female

Place

Div
26
27
13
14
15

6
DNS
DNS
DNS
DNS
DNS

5K

Division

Age 30-39
Age 30-39
Age 40-49
Age 40-49
Age 20-29
Age 50-59
Age 20-29
Age 40-49
Age 50-59
Age 20-29
Age 50-59

10/1/2011

Place

Gender Gender Chip Time

63
64
65
66
67
68
DNS
DNS
DNS
DNS
DNS

=
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45:25.526
46:57.858
47:26.316
49:06.127
54:29.513
55:47.844
00:00.000
00:00.000
00:00.000
00:00.000
00:00.000

Gun Time
45:35.802
47:01.193
47:35.621
49:15.749
54:35.219
55:58.163
00:00.000
00:00.000
00:00.000
00:00.000
00:00.000
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Division

Age 19 & Under
Age 19 & Under
Age 19 & Under

Age 19 & Under
Age 19 & Under
Age 19 & Under
Age 19 & Under
Age 19 & Under
Age 19 & Under

Age 20-29
Age 20-29
Age 20-29
Age 20-29
Age 20-29
Age 20-29
Age 20-29
Age 20-29
Age 20-29
Age 20-29
Age 20-29
Age 20-29
Age 20-29
Age 20-29
Age 20-29
Age 20-29
Age 20-29
Age 20-29

Age 20-29

www.BlueCircleSports.Com

Place
Div

N -
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DNS
DNS

Gender First Name

F
F
F

=TI L
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Harlie
Jazmyne
holli

Weston
Jake
Logan
Trey
Simon
Trenton

Jessica
Olivia
Lindsey
Kari
Raquel
Leslie
Kristen
Kelsi
Sandy
Ashley
Connie
Diana
Mallory
Traci
Crystal
Katie
Kathryn
Karli

Troy

Run for the Hills 2011
5K
Group Results

Place Place Place
Last Name Bib OA Masters Gender Chip Time

Sorrell 261 4 2 21:01.041
Hudson 227 40 17 30:47.963
hezeltine 225 79 52 37:51.678
Davis 218 8 4 23:13.141
Phelps 181 10 6 24:07.458
Lloyd 233 12 7 24:36.350
Buster 210 27 16 27:11.987
Wilson 162 62 27 33:31.891
Buster 209 DNS DNS 00:00.000
Wiggins 143 2 1 20:31.061
Pena 243 41 18 30:46.895
Royston 251 47 23 31:40.113
Massoth 236 53 28 32:10.949
Rode 249 56 30 32:27.142
Conchas 197 59 33 33:01.974
Kesler 70 60 34 33:00.195
Barton 204 64 37 34:06.467
Rollins 294 66 39 35:02.834
Allison 165 67 40 35:00.984
Wheeler 274 70 43 36:00.907
Jackson 195 76 49 37:32.198
Royston 252 77 50 37:36.067
Gardner 187 81 54 41:21.618
Luoma 235 87 59 43:26.101
Wood 275 98 67 54:29.513
Spence 263 DNS DNS 00:00.000
Cleaver 212 DNS DNS 00:00.000
Abercrombie 161 16 11 25:21.577
10/1/2011

Gun Time
21:01.758
30:53.148
37:51.678

23:16.693
24:09.263
24:36.810
27:13.868
33:35.163
00:00.000

20:31.061
30:57.061
31:46.619
32:24.334
32:36.342
33:07.143
33:08.603
34:14.899
35:09.277
35:11.205
36:08.243
37:37.901
37:43.293
41:30.258
43:28.684
54:35.219
00:00.000
00:00.000

25:25.181
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Division
Age 20-29
Age 20-29

Age 30-39
Age 30-39
Age 30-39
Age 30-39
Age 30-39
Age 30-39
Age 30-39
Age 30-39
Age 30-39
Age 30-39
Age 30-39
Age 30-39
Age 30-39
Age 30-39
Age 30-39
Age 30-39
Age 30-39
Age 30-39
Age 30-39
Age 30-39
Age 30-39
Age 30-39
Age 30-39
Age 30-39
Age 30-39
Age 30-39
Age 30-39
Age 30-39

www.BlueCircleSports.Com

Place
Div
2
3
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NDNNNNNNNRPRPRPRPERPRERRERER
NO O, WNPFPOOWONO O W

Gender First Name

M
M
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Henry
Kerry

Sheila
Cindy
Sarah
Misty
Dawn
Rebecca
Ramie
Lori
Crystal
Kelly
Maurny
Jennifer
Erin
Jennifer
Tori
Andrea
Carie
erin
Emily
Kylie
Angie
Tera
Marcee
Christi
Carly
KRISTY
Melissa
Candy

Run for the Hills 2011
5K
Group Results

Place Place Place
Last Name Bib OA Masters Gender Chip Time

Esquivel 167 23 15 26:49.659
Ball 202 28 17 27:41.789
Hartley 190 6 3 22:31.353
Stice 267 7 4 22:38.964
Stice 265 11 5 24:30.952
Page 186 20 8 26:13.113
Huff 228 25 10 26:55.851
Crosby 216 33 12 28:46.740
Post 245 38 15 30:14.625
Sarich 255 39 16 30:14.612
Sanchez 168 42 19 31:06.891
Maybury 193 45 21 31:10.021
Johnson 231 46 22 31:28.721
Coon 215 50 26 31:55.534
Rue 253 55 29 32:10.650
DeJean 219 58 32 32:33.726
Wilson 163 61 35 33:32.578
Tuttle 269 63 36 33:37.439
Scott 260 65 38 35:01.472
dentinger 220 69 42 35:45.916
McKenzie 191 71 44 36:02.467
Banks 203 72 45 36:10.716
Robinson 247 74 47 37:01.548
Griffen 224 75 48 37:09.166
Rynearson 254 78 51 37:45.106
Pett 244 80 53 38:06.742
Doggett 221 82 55 41:19.979
MIO 237 85 57 43:03.235
Newton 239 91 63 45:25.526
Schappert 256 92 64 46:57.858
10/1/2011

Gun Time
26:54.000
27:45.980

22:31.901
22:39.690
24:31.409
26:14.422
26:56.916
28:49.280
30:20.375
30:20.389
31:11.881
31:26.990
31:32.833
32:03.349
32:25.208
32:37.318
33:35.157
33:45.825
35:08.686
35:59.821
36:09.630
36:22.643
37:05.802
37:20.853
37:49.221
38:10.061
41:30.752
43:11.078
45:35.802
47:01.193
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Division

Age 30-39
Age 30-39
Age 30-39
Age 30-39
Age 30-39
Age 30-39
Age 30-39
Age 30-39

Age 40-49
Age 40-49
Age 40-49
Age 40-49
Age 40-49
Age 40-49
Age 40-49
Age 40-49
Age 40-49
Age 40-49
Age 40-49
Age 40-49
Age 40-49
Age 40-49
Age 40-49

Age 40-49
Age 40-49
Age 40-49
Age 40-49
Age 40-49

www.BlueCircleSports.Com

Place
Div

A OWDNPE
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DNS
DNS

PR
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=
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DNS
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Gender First Name
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Todd
Alex
Josh
Ryan
Tyler
Jon
Ryan
CHRIS

Janine
Stacey
rosa
Barbara
Deborah
Tracy
Cathy
Sharla
Michelle
Karen
Deanna
Becki
Kathleen
Jane
Shelli

Dean
Jorge
Jeramie
James
Richard

Run for the Hills 2011
5K
Group Results

Place Place Place
Last Name Bib OA Masters Gender Chip Time

Stice 266 3 2 20:50.250
Parker 241 9 5 23:42.978
Lawrence 183 13 8 24:39.319
Woodburn 277 30 19 28:07.922
Robb 192 43 24 31:12.309
Wood 276 97 31 53:38.833
Ward 273 DNS DNS 00:00.000
MIO 238 DNS DNS 00:00.000
Vinsonhaler 270 19 7 26:10.039
Ertel 223 24 9 26:52.863
erlebach 222 26 11 27:01.212
Clow 213 35 13 29:34.651
Schmid 257 44 20 31:13.494
Buster 208 48 24 31:52.177
Allison 164 68 41 35:01.875
Phelps 182 73 46 36:39.252
Tate 268 83 56 41:57.984
Lloyd 234 86 58 43:01.892
Menssen 180 88 60 45:21.458
Kovach 232 89 61 45:26.182
Boyd 206 93 65 47:26.316
Padgett 189 94 66 49:06.127
Spengler 264 DNS DNS 00:00.000
Coon 214 1 1 20:16.519
Moreno 188 5 3 22:11.840
Huff 229 14 9 24:50.257
Vogt 271 15 10 24:58.793
Davis 217 21 13 26:16.951
10/1/2011

Gun Time

20:50.250
23:42.978
24:41.159
28:16.959
31:14.841
53:41.510
00:00.000
00:00.000

26:12.030
26:55.451
27:06.215
29:37.432
31:17.754
31:58.913
35:11.680
36:44.963
42:13.453
43:11.463
45:31.058
45:31.797
47:35.621
49:15.749
00:00.000

20:16.999
22:11.840
24:51.417
24:59.878
26:20.220
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Division

Age 40-49
Age 40-49
Age 40-49
Age 40-49
Age 40-49

Age 50-59
Age 50-59
Age 50-59
Age 50-59
Age 50-59
Age 50-59
Age 50-59
Age 50-59

Age 50-59
Age 50-59
Age 50-59
Age 50-59

Age 60+
Age 60+
Age 60+

Age 60+
Age 60+

www.BlueCircleSports.Com

Place
Div
4
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DNS
DNS

= A OWNPE

A WN PP

Gender First Name
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Davis
Greg
Jeff
Kevin
Chris

Janelle
Lyn
Joni
Kris
Debbie
Linda
Debbie
Donna

Larry
Alfredo
Allen
Brent

Janet

BUD
Henry
Jim
Dave

Run for the Hills 2011
5K
Group Results

Place Place Place
Last Name Bib OA Masters Gender Chip Time

Paulides 242 29 18 28:05.377
Mattke 196 34 22 29:21.429
Church 166 37 23 30:09.236
Kelso 184 51 25 31:57.251
Ison 230 96 30 52:14.725
Oberbillig 240 18 6 25:33.287
Schuster 259 36 14 29:51.455
Ball 201 49 25 31:55.823
Winegar 185 52 27 32:02.662
Rode 250 57 31 32:27.396
Hofmann 226 100 68 55:47.844
Rode 248 DNS DNS 00:00.000
Spence 262 DNS DNS 00:00.000
Chandler 211 17 12 25:25.167
Osuna 159 22 14 26:22.360
Schmid 258 31 20 28:26.724
Barton 205 32 21 28:40.954
Wagner 272 90 62 45:26.259
REIFSNYDER 246 54 26 32:17.861
Wyborney 278 84 28 42:11.470
Skeesuck 160 95 29 49:10.413
Burt 207 99 32 55:03.227
10/1/2011

Gun Time
28:09.643
29:25.638
30:14.920
32:03.803
52:32.195

25:35.345
29:52.638
32:00.819
32:06.200
32:36.356
55:58.163
00:00.000
00:00.000

25:27.093
26:25.729
28:31.019
28:48.789

45:35.796

32:25.058
42:22.281
49:16.244
55:10.021
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Place
OA
16
67
68
49
28
72
32
64
93
99
48

DNS
27
17
37

DNS
35
59

50
33
21

58
69
82
26
24
23
81
75

First Name
Troy
Ashley
Cathy
Joni
Kerry
Kylie
Brent
Kelsi
Kathleen
Dave
Tracy
Trenton
Trey
Larry
Jeff
Karli
Barbara
Leslie
Dean
Jennifer
Rebecca
Richard
Weston
Jennifer
erin
Carly
rosa
Stacey
Henry
Traci
Tera

www.BlueCircleSports.Com

Last Name
Abercrombie
Allison
Allison
Ball

Ball
Banks
Barton
Barton
Boyd
Burt
Buster
Buster
Buster
Chandler
Church
Cleaver
Clow
Conchas
Coon
Coon
Croshy
Davis
Davis
DelJean
dentinger
Doggett
erlebach
Ertel
Esquivel
Gardner
Griffen

Run for the Hills 2011

Place
Bib Masters
161
165
164
201
202
203
205
204
206
207
208
209
210
211
166
212
213
197
214
215
216
217
218
219
220
221
222
223
167
187
224

5K
List by Name - All

Place
Div Division
1 Age 20-29
9 Age 20-29
7  Age 40-49
3 Age 50-59
3 Age 20-29
19 Age 30-39
4  Age 50-59
7  Age 20-29
13 Age 40-49
4  Age 60+
6 Age 40-49
DNS Age 19 & Under

4  Age 19 & Under

1 Age50-59
6  Age 40-49
DNS Age 20-29
4  Age 40-49
5 Age 20-29
- Age 40-49
11 Age 30-39
5 Age 30-39
3  Age 40-49
1 Age 19 & Under
13 Age 30-39
17 Age 30-39
24 Age 30-39
3  Age 40-49
2  Age 40-49
2 Age 20-29
13 Age 20-29
21 Age 30-39
10/1/2011

Place

Gender Gender Chip Time

11
40
41
25
17
45
21
37
65
32
24
DNS
16
12
23
DNS
13
33
1
26
12
13
4
32
42
55
11
9
15
54
48
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25:21.577
35:00.984
35:01.875
31:55.823
27:41.789
36:10.716
28:40.954
34:06.467
47:26.316
55:03.227
31:52.177
00:00.000
27:11.987
25:25.167
30:09.236
00:00.000
29:34.651
33:01.974
20:16.519
31:55.534
28:46.740
26:16.951
23:13.141
32:33.726
35:45.916
41:19.979
27:01.212
26:52.863
26:49.659
41:21.618
37:09.166

Gun Time
25:25.181
35:11.205
35:11.680
32:00.819
27:45.980
36:22.643
28:48.789
34:14.899
47:35.621
55:10.021
31:58.913
00:00.000
27:13.868
25:27.093
30:14.920
00:00.000
29:37.432
33:07.143
20:16.999
32:03.349
28:49.280
26:20.220
23:16.693
32:37.318
35:59.821
41:30.752
27:06.215
26:55.451
26:54.000
41:30.258
37:20.853
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Place
OA First Name
6  Sheila
79 holli
100 Linda
40 Jazmyne
25 Dawn
14  Jeramie
96 Chris
76 Diana
46  Maurny
51 Kevin
60 Kristen
89 Becki
13 Josh
86 Karen
12 Logan
87 Crystal
53 Kari
34 Greg
45 Kelly
71  Emily
88 Deanna
DNS CHRIS
85 KRISTY
5 Jorge
91 Melissa
18 Janelle
22 Alfredo
94 Jane
20 Misty
9 Alex
29 Dauvis

www.BlueCircleSports.Com

Run for the Hills 2011
5K
List by Name - All

Place Place Place
Last Name Bib Masters Div Division Gender Gender Chip Time
Hartley 190 - Age 30-39 3 F 22:31.353
hezeltine 225 2 Age 19 & Under 52 F 37:51.678
Hofmann 226 6  Age 50-59 68 F 55:47.844
Hudson 227 1 Age 19 & Under 17 F 30:47.963
Huff 228 4 Age 30-39 10 F 26:55.851
Huff 229 1 Age40-49 9 M 24:50.257
Ison 230 8 Age 40-49 30 M 52:14.725
Jackson 195 11 Age 20-29 49 F 37:32.198
Johnson 231 10 Age 30-39 22 F 31:28.721
Kelso 184 7  Age 40-49 25 M 31:57.251
Kesler 70 6 Age 20-29 34 F 33:00.195
Kovach 232 12 Age 40-49 61 F 45:26.182
Lawrence 183 2 Age 30-39 8 M 24:39.319
Lloyd 234 10 Age 40-49 58 F 43:01.892
Lloyd 233 3 Age 19 & Under 7 M 24:36.350
Luoma 235 14 Age 20-29 59 F 43:26.101
Massoth 236 3  Age 20-29 28 F 32:10.949
Mattke 196 5 Age 40-49 22 M 29:21.429
Maybury 193 9 Age 30-39 21 F 31:10.021
McKenzie 191 18 Age 30-39 44 F 36:02.467
Menssen 180 11 Age 40-49 60 F 45:21.458
MIO 238 DNS Age 30-39 DNS M 00:00.000
MIO 237 25 Age 30-39 57 F 43:03.235
Moreno 188 - Age 40-49 3 M 22:11.840
Newton 239 26  Age 30-39 63 F 45:25.526
Oberbillig 240 1 Age 50-59 6 F 25:33.287
Osuna 159 2  Age 50-59 14 M 26:22.360
Padgett 189 14  Age 40-49 66 F 49:06.127
Page 186 3  Age 30-39 8 F 26:13.113
Parker 241 1 Age 30-39 5 M 23:42.978
Paulides 242 4 Age 40-49 18 M 28:05.377
10/1/2011

Gun Time
22:31.901
37:51.678
55:58.163
30:53.148
26:56.916
24:51.417
52:32.195
37:37.901
31:32.833
32:03.803
33:08.603
45:31.797
24:41.159
43:11.463
24:36.810
43:28.684
32:24.334
29:25.638
31:26.990
36:09.630
45:31.058
00:00.000
43:11.078
22:11.840
45:35.802
25:35.345
26:25.729
49:15.749
26:14.422
23:42.978
28:09.643
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Place

OA
41
80
10
73
38
54
43
74

DNS
57
56
66
47
77
55
78
42
39
92
31
44
36
65
95

DNS
DNS
DNS

11

First Name Last Name

Olivia
Christi
Jake
Sharla
Ramie
BUD
Tyler
Angie
Debbie
Debbie
Raquel
Sandy
Lindsey
Mallory
Erin
Marcee
Crystal
Lori
Candy
Allen
Deborah
Lyn
Carie
Jim
Harlie
Donna
Kathryn
Shelli
Cindy
Sarah
Todd

www.BlueCircleSports.Com

Pena
Pett
Phelps
Phelps
Post
REIFSNYDER
Robb
Robinson
Rode
Rode
Rode
Rollins
Royston
Royston
Rue
Rynearson
Sanchez
Sarich
Schappert
Schmid
Schmid
Schuster
Scott
Skeesuck
Sorrell
Spence
Spence
Spengler
Stice
Stice
Stice

Run for the Hills 2011

Place
Bib Masters
243
244
181
182
245
246
192
247
248
250
249
294
251
252
253
254
168
255
256
258
257
259
260
160
261
262
263
264
267
265
266

5K
List by Name - All

Place

Div Division
1 Age 20-29
23 Age 30-39
2 Age 19 & Under
8 Age 40-49
6 Age 30-39
1 Age 60+
4 Age 30-39
20 Age 30-39

DNS Age 50-59
5 Age 50-59
4 Age 20-29
8 Age 20-29
2  Age 20-29
12 Age 20-29
12 Age 30-39
22 Age 30-39
8 Age 30-39
7 Age 30-39
27 Age 30-39
3 Age50-59
5 Age 40-49
2 Age 50-59
16 Age 30-39
3 Age 60+

- Age 19 & Under
DNS Age 50-59
DNS Age 20-29
DNS Age 40-49

1 Age 30-39
2 Age 30-39
- Age 30-39
10/1/2011

Place
Gender Gender Chip Time

18
53
6
46
15
26
24
47
DNS
31
30
39
23
50
29
51
19
16
64
20
20
14
38
29
2
DNS
DNS
DNS
4
5
2
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30:46.895
38:06.742
24:07.458
36:39.252
30:14.625
32:17.861
31:12.309
37:01.548
00:00.000
32:27.396
32:27.142
35:02.834
31:40.113
37:36.067
32:10.650
37:45.106
31:06.891
30:14.612
46:57.858
28:26.724
31:13.494
29:51.455
35:01.472
49:10.413
21:01.041
00:00.000
00:00.000
00:00.000
22:38.964
24:30.952
20:50.250

Gun Time
30:57.061
38:10.061
24:09.263
36:44.963
30:20.375
32:25.058
31:14.841
37:05.802
00:00.000
32:36.356
32:36.342
35:09.277
31:46.619
37:43.293
32:25.208
37:49.221
31:11.881
30:20.389
47:01.193
28:31.019
31:17.754
29:52.638
35:08.686
49:16.244
21:01.758
00:00.000
00:00.000
00:00.000
22:39.690
24:31.409
20:50.250
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Place

OA First Name Last Name

83 Michelle
63 Andrea
19 Janine
15 James
90 Janet
DNS Ryan
70 Connie
2 Jessica
62 Simon
61 Tori
52 Kiris
97 Jon
98 Katie
30 Ryan
84 Henry

www.BlueCircleSports.Com

Tate
Tuttle
Vinsonhaler
Vogt
Wagner
Ward
Wheeler
Wiggins
Wilson
Wilson
Winegar
Wood
Wood
Woodburn
Wyborney

Run for the Hills 2011

Place
Bib Masters
268
269
270
271
272
273
274
143
162
163
185
276
275
277
278

5K
List by Name - All

Place
Div Division
9 Age 40-49
15 Age 30-39
1 Age 40-49
2  Age 40-49
1 Age 60+
DNS Age 30-39
10 Age 20-29
- Age 20-29
5 Age 19 & Under
14  Age 30-39
4  Age 50-59
5 Age 30-39
15 Age 20-29
3  Age 30-39
2  Age 60+

10/1/2011

Place

Gender Gender Chip Time

56
36
7
10
62
DNS
43
1
27
35
27
31
67
19
28

==l 1 =< s W ¢ =l M Il o Bl e e o

41:57.984
33:37.439
26:10.039
24:58.793
45:26.259
00:00.000
36:00.907
20:31.061
33:31.891
33:32.578
32:02.662
53:38.833
54:29.513
28:07.922
42:11.470

Gun Time
42:13.453
33:45.825
26:12.030
24:59.878
45:35.796
00:00.000
36:08.243
20:31.061
33:35.163
33:35.157
32:06.200
53:41.510
54:35.219
28:16.959
42:22.281
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